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1 35-191080 M BEHULLA LP MDK Narsapur Z.P. HIGH SCHOOL, PEDDACHINTAKUNTA Hindi 14.08.1970 19.04.1996 19.04.1996 19.04.1996

2 32-181169 CH.SAILU SA MDK Kulcharam Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAMPET Hindi 03.04.1969 01.01.1997 10.10.2009 01.01.1997

3 43-215115 M. Narsagoud SA MDK Shivampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL SHIVAMPET (N) Hindi 05.06.1971 01.01.1997 10.10.2009 01.01.1997

4 27-178940 GALREDDY SA MDK Alladurg Z P HIGH SCHOOL, MUSLAPUR Hindi 09.04.1971 27.08.1998 09.04.2011 27.08.1998

5 45-167253 P SHARADHA SA MDK Toopran Z P HIGH SCHOOL, VENKATAIPALLY Hindi 11.06.1964 18.09.1992 03.11.1998 03.11.1998

6 46-206633 K CHAKRU SA MDK Yeldurthy Z P HIGH SCHOOL MANGALAPARTHY Hindi 23.06.1977 08.04.1999 10.10.2009 08.04.1999

7 38-189043 K NAGESH KUMAR SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KURTHIWADA Hindi 21.12.1979 12.11.2000 11.10.2009 12.11.2000

8 39-152084 K PADMAVATHI SA MDK Ramayampet GOVT  HIGH SCHOOL, RAMAYAMPET Hindi 20.06.1970 22.01.2002 22.01.2002 22.01.2002

9 31-226685 M.SATHYANARAYANA LP MDK Kowdipally ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL, THUNIKI Hindi 12.04.1970 23.01.2002 23.01.2002 23.01.2002

10 33-163674 M A MOQUEETH SA MDK Manoharabad Z P HIGH SCHOOL KADLAKAL Hindi 20.06.1967 17.10.2002 17.10.2002 17.10.2002

11 39-215443 M Nagaraju SA MDK Ramayampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, AKKANNAPET Hindi 17.08.1972 17.10.2002 17.10.2002 17.10.2002

12 37-205968 B SHARATH CHANDRA LP MDK Nizampet Z P P HIGH SCHOOL CHALMEDA Hindi 17.07.1976 17.10.2002 17.10.2002 17.10.2002

13 28-204495 R SHANKAR SINGH SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHEGUNTA Hindi 27.07.1976 17.10.2002 12.10.2012 17.10.2002

14 33-199780 D KALYANI SA MDK Manoharabad ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL, ALLAPUR Hindi 26.11.1977 17.10.2002 17.10.2002 17.10.2002

15 28-168064 M SALOMI LP MDK Chegunta ZILLA PARISHAD H S KAREEM NAGAR,CHEGUNTA MDLHindi 09.12.1976 03.03.2003 03.03.2003 03.03.2003

16 32-154684 B.HARIKRISHNA LP MDK Kulcharam Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHINNA GHANAPUR Hindi 24.08.1975 17.10.2002 17.10.2002 12.06.2005

17 38-169622 MD FASIUDDIN LP MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, GANDHARIPALLY Hindi 06.07.1969 17.10.2002 17.10.2002 17.10.2005

18 45-160972 M Chandra Reddy SA MDK Toopran Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN Hindi 22.05.1963 26.09.1989 25.10.2005 25.10.2005

19 31-224222 L TULASI LP MDK Kowdipally ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL KANNARAM Hindi 12.06.1980 24.03.2006 24.03.2006 24.03.2006

20 46-158777 M Ramesh LP MDK Yeldurthy Z P HIGH SCHOOL, BANDAPOSANIPALLY Hindi 05.06.1972 17.10.2002 17.10.2002 13.06.2007

21 39-172098 M SANJEEV SA MDK Ramayampet Z P P HIGH SCHOOL RAYALAPUR Hindi 05.05.1977 20.11.2007 20.11.2007 20.11.2007

22 31-189613 K GEETHA SA MDK Kowdipally Z P HIGH SCHOOL KOWDIPALLY Hindi 10.05.1981 20.11.2007 20.11.2007 20.11.2007

23 35-184388 K PRASANNA LAXMI SA MDK Narsapur GOVT HIGH SCHOOL-NARSAPUR. Hindi 10.07.1984 20.11.2007 20.11.2007 20.11.2007

24 33-155935 MD shabuddin LP MDK Manoharabad ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL MUPPIREDDYPALLIHindi 15.04.1968 02.07.2007 02.07.2007 16.07.2008
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25 41-155523 K RAGHUNATH RAO LP MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL SHANKARAMPET (A) Hindi 28.05.1978 04.11.2008 04.11.2008 04.11.2008

26 32-181406 P.MALLESHAM SA MDK Kulcharam Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAMPET Hindi 15.06.1972 15.06.1995 02.02.2009 02.02.2009

27 32-206379 B SHOBHA RANI LP MDK Kulcharam Z P G HIGH SCHOOL, KULCHARAM MEDAK Hindi 10.08.1976 16.02.2009 16.02.2009 16.02.2009

28 41-151248 indu bai LP MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SHANKARAMPET (A) Hindi 15.06.1984 03.03.2003 11.08.2009 11.08.2009

29 39-215021 K SREENIVAS LP MDK Ramayampet Z P P HIGH SCHOOL KONAPOOR Hindi 25.06.1973 17.10.2002 12.08.2009 12.08.2009

30 30-196698 N RAMANA SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL BOORUGUPALLI Hindi 10.02.1965 22.12.1987 10.10.2009 10.10.2009

31 41-187325 MD AZMATHULLAH SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P P HIGH SCHOOL, MOOSAPET Hindi 04.05.1972 26.12.1996 10.10.2009 10.10.2009

32 34-196214  CHAND SULTANA SA MDK Medak GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, MEDAK Hindi 01.11.1969 14.07.1997 10.10.2009 10.10.2009

33 30-173387 MEKALA. JAYALAXMI SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL KUCHANPALLY Hindi 10.06.1980 12.11.2000 10.10.2009 10.10.2009

34 38-174571 M KSHINATH RAO SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KOTHAPALLI Hindi 20.09.1968 27.08.1998 28.06.2010 28.06.2010

35 28-171687 K DATHATHRI SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL, WADIARAM Hindi 10.06.1972 22.01.2002 01.11.2010 01.11.2010

36 31-194257 V SHOBHA RANI LP MDK Kowdipally Z P GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KOWDIPALLY Hindi 08.03.1971 17.10.2002 17.10.2002 16.06.2011

37 41-152748 V VENKATESHAM LP MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHEELA PALLY Hindi 01.08.1971 17.10.2002 17.10.2002 16.06.2011

38 44-187411 Nafeesa Begam LP MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL BODMATPALLY Hindi 10.10.1972 17.10.2002 17.10.2002 16.06.2011

39 45-167199 P Suresh LP MDK Toopran ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL, MALKAPUR Hindi 26.06.1973 17.10.2002 17.10.2002 16.06.2011

40 33-211931 K SHARADA LP MDK Manoharabad ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL PARKIBANDA Hindi 27.04.1969 17.10.2002 17.10.2002 01.07.2011

41 43-213408 Jagannath SA MDK Shivampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL SHIVAMPET (N) Hindi 28.08.1967 08.04.1999 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

42 45-183754 SHAHEDA BEGUM SA MDK Toopran Z P GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN Hindi 14.09.1974 12.11.2000 24.01.2012 12.06.2012

43 33-211495 G LAXMI NARSAMMA LP MDK Manoharabad Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAIPALLY Hindi 14.06.1976 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

44 39-197884 A YADAGIRI LP MDK Ramayampet ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL RAMPUR Hindi 04.04.1977 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

45 28-171403 A KRISHNAVENI LP MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL REDDYPALLY Hindi 20.07.1978 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

46 37-182031 B VIJAYA KRISHNA SA MDK Nizampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, NIZAMPET (R) Hindi 26.12.1980 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

47 30-202531 DASARI.CHANDRAKANTH SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL KUCHANPALLY Hindi 25.08.1981 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

48 45-182530 VUPPALA KALYANI SA MDK Toopran Z P GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN Hindi 18.04.1982 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012
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49 45-160413 P Prabhavathi SA MDK Toopran Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN Hindi 01.06.1982 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

50 40-166122 M D HABEEB LP MDK Regode Z P P HIGH SCHOOL GAJAWADA Hindi 25.07.1983 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

51 39-194820 U GYANANANDAN SA MDK Ramayampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL KATRIYALA Hindi 02.10.1986 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

52 38-178385 P.DURGA PRASAD LP MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL KODAPAKA. Hindi 25.05.1987 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

53 39-165503 M VENKATA SWAMY LP MDK Ramayampet Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL RAMAYAMPET Hindi 15.06.1975 22.01.2002 22.01.2002 11.08.2014

54 46-164854 G PRASHANTHI DEVI LP MDK Yeldurthy Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KOPPULAPALLY, MEDAK Hindi 24.10.1986 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 12.06.2015 below2yrs

55 42-179442 G Surekha LP MDK Shankarampet® Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHANDAMPET Hindi 22.09.1976 24.03.2006 24.03.2006 15.07.2015 below2yrs



4 of 37SSC PUBLIC EXAMINATIONS, MARCH-2016 SPOT VALUATION CAMP : TENTATIVE SENIORITY OF X-CLASS SUBJECT HANDLING TEACHERS : 2016-17  : MEDAK DISTRICT

S No App. ID Name of the Teacher Desig Dist Mandal Name of the School Subject Medium DOB
Date of Joining in 

service

Date of Joining in 

Present cadre

Subject Handling 

from
Remarks

56 28-170691 P CHINNA BAKKAPPA SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL REDDYPALLY Telugu 01.04.1967 15.06.1995 10.10.2009 15.06.1995

57 39-152039 P SWAROOPA RANI SA MDK Ramayampet GOVT  HIGH SCHOOL, RAMAYAMPET Telugu 27.06.1962 25.10.1985 22.09.1995 22.09.1995

58 30-173295 GANGADHARA BHATLA VENKATESHWERA SHARMASA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL KUCHANPALLY Telugu 09.04.1961 17.02.1993 24.02.2009 12.06.2000

59 45-158939 R Madhu sudan Rao SA MDK Toopran Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN Telugu 14.08.1969 22.01.2002 22.01.2002 22.01.2002

60 33-206969 S VIJAYASRI LP MDK Manoharabad ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL RAMAYAPALLY Telugu 15.09.1972 03.04.2002 03.04.2002 03.04.2002

61 39-172847 S UMA SA MDK Ramayampet Z P P HIGH SCHOOL RAYALAPUR Telugu 05.04.1968 04.04.2002 04.04.2002 04.04.2002

62 34-159919 BOLLU NAGENDER LP MDK Medak Z P HIGH SCHOOL MAKTHABHOOPATHIPUR Telugu 24.05.1972 03.04.2002 24.05.2002 15.09.2005

63 28-203063 K MURALI SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHEGUNTA Telugu 29.08.1962 24.09.1985 24.10.2005 24.10.2005

64 28-171512 B MANIKYAM SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL, WADIARAM Telugu 10.08.1959 21.07.1989 25.10.2005 25.10.2005

65 35-224300 V SUMATHI SA MDK Narsapur Z.P. HIGH SCHOOL, BRAHMANPALLY Telugu 19.01.1968 16.11.2005 10.10.2009 16.11.2005

66 33-156563 B VISHNU VARDHAN LP MDK Manoharabad ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL MUPPIREDDYPALLITelugu 31.12.1974 16.11.2005 17.11.2005 16.11.2005

67 41-155164 L CHARAN SING SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL SHANKARAMPET (A) Telugu 06.06.1977 03.03.2003 20.11.2007 20.11.2007

68 32-192292 D SHANTHA LP MDK Kulcharam Z P G HIGH SCHOOL, KULCHARAM MEDAK Telugu 05.12.1975 20.11.2007 20.11.2007 20.11.2007

69 30-183247 BOLUGANI SANJEEVA GOUD SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL BOORUGUPALLI Telugu 03.03.1981 20.11.2007 20.11.2007 20.11.2007

70 46-195173 M LALITHA SA MDK Yeldurthy Z P HIGH SCHOOL MANGALAPARTHY Telugu 01.06.1982 20.11.2007 20.11.2007 20.11.2007

71 39-214497 ABDUL RASHEED SA MDK Ramayampet Z P P HIGH SCHOOL KONAPOOR Telugu 20.09.1965 16.12.1996 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

72 43-174343 P RAJAN KUSUMA SA MDK Shivampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL PILLUTLA Telugu 12.07.1976 30.10.2002 02.02.2009 02.02.2009

73 33-163264 K KOMALI SA MDK Manoharabad Z P HIGH SCHOOL KADLAKAL Telugu 04.05.1962 13.07.1983 06.02.2009 06.02.2009

74 45-167788 B KISTAIAH SA MDK Toopran Z P HIGH SCHOOL, VENKATAIPALLY Telugu 15.06.1970 15.06.1995 06.02.2009 06.02.2009

75 41-152833 V SHANKER LP MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHEELA PALLY Telugu 10.02.1981 20.11.2007 20.11.2007 18.06.2009

76 35-176106 Bitla Ramaswamy LP MDK Narsapur Z P HIGHSCHOOL BANJARA NAGAR Telugu 20.02.1968 03.04.2002 03.04.2002 11.08.2009

77 39-214950 M VIJAYALAXMI SA MDK Ramayampet Z P P HIGH SCHOOL KONAPOOR Telugu 04.05.1968 30.04.2002 12.08.2009 12.08.2009

78 35-190944 B SHEKAR LP MDK Narsapur Z.P. HIGH SCHOOL, PEDDACHINTAKUNTA Telugu 10.03.1979 20.11.2007 20.11.2007 07.10.2009

79 32-179330 CH.VIDYULLATHA SA MDK Kulcharam Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAMPET Telugu 24.08.1971 15.06.1995 10.10.2009 10.10.2009
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80 42-216047 S VENKAIAH SA MDK Shankarampet® Z P HIGH SCHOOL, SOORARAM Telugu 12.06.1963 11.03.1996 10.10.2009 10.10.2009

81 42-199979 G Srinivas LP MDK Shankarampet® Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHANDAMPET Telugu 05.04.1977 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

82 46-165426 D BHASKAR SA MDK Yeldurthy Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KOPPULAPALLY, MEDAK Telugu 19.10.1979 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

83 33-199875 P MANJULA SA MDK Manoharabad ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL, ALLAPUR Telugu 10.03.1982 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

84 38-178327 N.ASHOK LP MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL KODAPAKA. Telugu 15.03.1983 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

85 39-165756 K GOPAL LP MDK Ramayampet Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL RAMAYAMPET Telugu 15.03.1983 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

86 39-197728 S SAMPATH LP MDK Ramayampet ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL RAMPUR Telugu 06.09.1983 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

87 44-199488 P SURESH GOUD SA MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL KUSANGI Telugu 01.05.1984 19.10.2009 28.12.2012 19.10.2009

88 37-148670 D.RAJA LINGAM SA MDK Nizampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL NASAKAL Telugu 13.05.1985 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

89 32-179032 B.Madhu mohan LP MDK Kulcharam Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHINNA GHANAPUR Telugu 26.05.1985 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

90 42-210262 RAVULA VENKATESH SA MDK Shankarampet® Z P HIGH SCHOOL DHARIPALLY, SHANKARAMPETTelugu 13.06.1985 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

91 28-168186 J MANJULA LP MDK Chegunta ZILLA PARISHAD H S KAREEM NAGAR,CHEGUNTA MDLTelugu 13.03.1986 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

92 44-190044 TUMMA RADHIKA LP MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL BODMATPALLY Telugu 17.06.1986 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

93 45-183783 B RENUKA DEVI SA MDK Toopran Z P GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN Telugu 20.06.1960 05.08.1989 05.02.2009 12.06.2010

94 38-169756 K C SRINIVASA SHARMA LP MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, GANDHARIPALLY Telugu 10.01.1974 03.04.2002 03.04.2002 07.06.2011

95 46-158464 H Umadevi LP MDK Yeldurthy Z P HIGH SCHOOL, BANDAPOSANIPALLY Telugu 12.02.1972 03.04.2002 03.04.2002 16.06.2011

96 45-205550 K RAMESH SA MDK Toopran Z P HIGH SCHOOL GHANPUR,TOOPRAN Telugu 25.11.1965 24.11.1998 23.01.2012 23.01.2012

97 33-163599 C PURUSHOTHAM SA MDK Manoharabad Z P HIGH SCHOOL KADLAKAL Telugu 02.07.1964 20.02.1997 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

98 28-171586 M RATHNASRI SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL, WADIARAM Telugu 05.04.1969 21.08.1998 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

99 28-170866 M SRINIVAS SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL REDDYPALLY Telugu 10.06.1970 12.11.2000 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

100 37-205787 I PUNYAVATHI SA MDK Nizampet Z P P HIGH SCHOOL CHALMEDA Telugu 06.08.1963 13.11.2000 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

101 33-211376 K VENAKTESHAM SA MDK Manoharabad Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAIPALLY Telugu 05.03.1970 13.11.2000 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

102 35-188956 R BHAGAVANTAIAH SA MDK Narsapur GOVT HIGH SCHOOL-NARSAPUR. Telugu 30.09.1976 19.10.2009 19.12.2012 19.12.2012

103 34-196265 S LAXMANA SWAMY SA MDK Medak GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, MEDAK Telugu 21.03.1981 19.10.2009 19.12.2012 19.12.2012
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104 27-149802 A SRINIVAS SA MDK Alladurg Z P HIGH SCHOOL, MUSLAPUR Telugu 21.01.1976 17.10.2002 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

105 44-214363 M.Satish kumar SA MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL, YELKURTHY Telugu 12.08.1980 19.10.2009 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

106 28-187094 G VEENA SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL, MAKKARAJPET. Telugu 03.08.1984 19.10.2009 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

107 34-161868 G RAVI SA MDK Medak GOVT NEW HIGH SCHOOL MEDAK Telugu 18.08.1977 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

108 39-194679 V VENKATASWAMY SA MDK Ramayampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL KATRIYALA Telugu 10.09.1978 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

109 31-223744 R RAVINDER REDDY LP MDK Kowdipally ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL KANNARAM Telugu 10.02.1979 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

110 40-195626 B.ISTHARI SA MDK Regode Z P P HIGH SCHOOL GAJAWADA Telugu 15.05.1984 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

111 41-150882 g srilatha SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SHANKARAMPET (A) Telugu 18.06.1986 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

112 28-219336 Gajagatla Nagaraju SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHANDAIPET Telugu 18.07.1986 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

113 44-176048 A Mamatha LP MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL THAMPLOOR Telugu 15.11.1986 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

114 44-191639 K SULOCHANA LP MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL, DHANURA Telugu 03.04.1987 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

115 45-167091 P Laxmi Kumari LP MDK Toopran ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL, MALKAPUR Telugu 01.03.1988 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

116 37-182113 L MANJULA SA MDK Nizampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, NIZAMPET (R) Telugu 17.03.1988 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

117 31-194429 S ROOPA KALA SA MDK Kowdipally Z P GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KOWDIPALLY Telugu 05.01.1979 29.12.2012 29.12.2012 29.12.2012

118 27-178849 K BHUJANGAM SA MDK Alladurg Z P HIGH SCHOOL, MUSLAPUR Telugu 04.05.1975 13.11.2000 07.05.2013 07.05.2013

119 45-161170 K Padmavathi LP MDK Toopran Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN Telugu 12.08.1962 12.11.2000 12.11.2000 17.06.2013

120 39-222213 N SHYLAJA SA MDK Ramayampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, AKKANNAPET Telugu 30.06.1974 30.12.2013 30.12.2013 30.12.2013

121 46-164484 MD MYBOOB PASHA LP MDK Yeldurthy Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KOPPULAPALLY, MEDAK Telugu 10.04.1985 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 12.06.2015 below2yrs

122 38-206530 T SWARNA LP MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KOTHAPALLI Telugu 08.03.1970 18.10.2002 18.10.2002 20.07.2015 below2yrs

123 41-151697 K VEERESHAM LP MDK Shankarampet (a) GOVT HIGH SCHOOL SHANKARAMPET (A) Telugu 10.10.1964 03.04.2002 22.07.2015 22.07.2015 below2yrs

124 46-165573 CH SHOBHA TGT MDK Yeldurthy Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KOPPULAPALLY, MEDAK Telugu 20.07.1982 06.11.2010 06.11.2010 22.07.2015 below2yrs

125 41-188425 A SANU BAI LP MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P P HIGH SCHOOL, MOOSAPET Telugu 01.05.1989 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 22.07.2015 below2yrs

126 38-186126 M NARSIMLU LP MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL KODAPAKA. Telugu 10.06.1986 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 12.06.2016 below2yrs
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127 34-188650 SYED MAHMOOD ALI SA MDK Medak GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, MEDAK Urdu 01.08.1964 28.08.1992 14.10.1997 14.10.1997

128 35-184596 SAYEEDA BEGUM SA MDK Narsapur GOVT HIGH SCHOOL-NARSAPUR. Urdu 01.03.1964 06.01.1984 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

129 35-188500 ASRA TABASSUM SA MDK Narsapur GOVT HIGH SCHOOL-NARSAPUR. Urdu 12.02.1968 19.11.1994 12.10.2009 12.10.2009
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130 33-163884 B SHANKER SHARMA SA MDK Manoharabad Z P HIGH SCHOOL KADLAKAL English 10.06.1961 05.08.1989 19.12.2001 19.12.2001

131 45-160777 CH Kishta Reddy SA MDK Toopran Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN English 10.08.1959 11.01.1985 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

132 30-173143 THALLA .ROLAND PAUL SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL KUCHANPALLY English 05.06.1965 29.12.1987 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

133 34-227266 D vijay kumar SA MDK Medak Z P HIGH SCHOOL, RAJPALLY English 11.11.1968 15.06.1995 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

134 33-156008 M muralimanohar SA MDK Manoharabad ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL MUPPIREDDYPALLIEnglish 23.04.1970 19.06.1995 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

135 45-159640 V Prabhakar Rao SA MDK Toopran Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN English 02.03.1965 22.01.1997 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

136 33-206054 M SREENIVASA CHARY SA MDK Manoharabad ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL PARKIBANDA English 04.07.1968 14.02.1997 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

137 39-164916 K RAVINDER SA MDK Ramayampet Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL RAMAYAMPET English 06.10.1970 17.02.1997 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

138 39-197117 d ramesh babu SA MDK Ramayampet ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL RAMPUR English 12.11.1968 12.08.1998 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

139 35-174125 D  JAYA SRAMMA SA MDK Narsapur Z.P. HIGH SCHOOL, PEDDACHINTAKUNTA English 11.07.1973 21.08.1998 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

140 33-162434 k.padmaja SA MDK Manoharabad Z P HIGH SCHOOL KADLAKAL English 19.07.1969 11.09.1998 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

141 31-160339 J VENKATESHWARLU PGT MDK Kowdipally MJP T BCWR SCHOOL (B), KOWDIPALLY English 21.06.1966 07.09.1992 26.08.2005 26.08.2005

142 37-204856 ALWALA RAMESH SA MDK Nizampet Z P P HIGH SCHOOL CHALMEDA English 04.05.1974 16.11.2005 16.11.2005 16.11.2005

143 33-166250 THUMMAJI VENUGOPAL SA MDK Manoharabad Z P HIGH SCHOOL KADLAKAL English 01.09.1976 16.11.2005 16.11.2005 16.11.2005

144 27-148736 K JHANSY RANI SA MDK Alladurg Z P HIGH SCHOOL, MUSLAPUR English 05.08.1981 16.11.2005 16.11.2005 16.11.2005

145 45-185563 R RUTH SALOME SA MDK Toopran Z P GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN English 15.08.1972 16.11.2005 16.11.2005 12.06.2014

146 28-170473 T PRAVEEN KUMAR SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL REDDYPALLY English 13.03.1977 18.01.2002 05.12.2005 05.12.2005

147 41-154976 V USHA SREE SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL SHANKARAMPET (A) English 15.02.1972 20.11.2007 20.11.2007 20.11.2007

148 37-182362 T VENKATESHAM SA MDK Nizampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, NIZAMPET (R) English 10.10.1973 20.11.2007 20.11.2007 20.11.2007

149 32-180643 M.GOVARDHANI SA MDK Kulcharam Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAMPET English 08.09.1978 29.11.2007 29.11.2007 29.11.2007

150 34-190828 M SUDHASREE SA MDK Medak Z P HIGH SCHOOL MACHAVARAM English 27.05.1971 17.12.1996 30.01.2009 30.01.2009

151 45-168314 K SRIDHAR RAO SA MDK Toopran Z P HIGH SCHOOL, VENKATAIPALLY English 30.07.1971 28.02.1997 30.01.2009 30.01.2009

152 37-181792 K SUMANTHA SA MDK Nizampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, NIZAMPET (R) English 24.09.1977 01.01.2001 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

153 28-171899 J RAJNIKANTH SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL, WADIARAM English 03.03.1962 06.09.1989 01.02.2009 01.02.2009
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154 45-205379 P PARAMESHWARA CHARY SA MDK Toopran Z P HIGH SCHOOL GHANPUR,TOOPRAN English 22.08.1967 15.06.1995 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

155 31-193796 K SWAROOPA RANI SA MDK Kowdipally Z P GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KOWDIPALLY English 16.08.1967 13.11.2000 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

156 28-203613 K NIRMALA SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHEGUNTA English 05.06.1971 18.01.2002 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

157 28-203878 M JHANSI RANI SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHEGUNTA English 17.05.1979 18.01.2002 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

158 28-204154 S PADMAJA SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHEGUNTA English 03.03.1969 17.10.2002 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

159 38-189875 MOHD MUZAFARUDDIN SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KURTHIWADA English 04.06.1977 17.10.2002 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

160 34-190530 P BALAKRISHNA SA MDK Medak GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, MEDAK English 06.06.1981 16.11.2005 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

161 39-214851 CH SACHIDANANDAM SA MDK Ramayampet Z P P HIGH SCHOOL KONAPOOR English 06.01.1975 01.02.2009 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

162 39-222096 SBR SARSWATHI SA MDK Ramayampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, AKKANNAPET English 24.04.1979 01.02.2009 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

163 33-210956 MD SALEEM SA MDK Manoharabad Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAIPALLY English 08.06.1962 30.09.1985 01.02.2009 12.06.2009

164 33-211067 N SRINIVAS SA MDK Manoharabad Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAIPALLY English 12.08.1971 21.08.1998 01.02.2009 12.06.2009

165 43-213319 P.venu gopal goud SA MDK Shivampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL SHIVAMPET (N) English 14.01.1970 21.08.1998 01.02.2009 21.07.2009

166 30-184074 KAMUNI RAMESH SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL BOORUGUPALLI English 10.06.1972 21.08.1998 01.02.2009 13.06.2016 below2yrs

167 31-188339 KPM HANNA SA MDK Kowdipally Z P HIGH SCHOOL KOWDIPALLY English 28.12.1960 06.10.1989 02.02.2009 02.02.2009

168 35-188261 P SRINIVAS SA MDK Narsapur GOVT HIGH SCHOOL-NARSAPUR. English 21.04.1979 13.11.2000 02.02.2009 02.02.2009

169 32-184531 N SREELATHA SA MDK Kulcharam Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAMPET English 04.09.1976 14.11.2000 02.02.2009 02.02.2009

170 37-148390 A.YADAGIRI SA MDK Nizampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL NASAKAL English 20.04.1966 03.04.2002 02.02.2009 02.02.2009

171 44-165234 K.R.SRINIVAS GOUD SA MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL YELLUPET English 17.09.1967 02.02.2009 02.02.2009 02.02.2009

172 38-196130 SANJEEDA BEGUM SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KOTHAPALLI English 30.06.1982 19.06.2009 19.06.2009 19.06.2009

173 30-182453 PALNATI SREEKANTH SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL BOORUGUPALLI English 21.03.1980 01.03.2008 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

174 42-179252 G Krishna SA MDK Shankarampet® Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHANDAMPET English 12.10.1983 10.03.2008 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

175 30-183326 KATIKAM RAJU SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL BOORUGUPALLI English 05.04.1975 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

176 41-155051 V KRANTI LATHA SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL SHANKARAMPET (A) English 18.09.1975 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

177 39-172647 R CHANDRASHEKAR SA MDK Ramayampet Z P P HIGH SCHOOL RAYALAPUR English 01.03.1976 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009
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178 28-171128 K SUNITHA SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL REDDYPALLY English 25.03.1978 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

179 46-195369 R SHEKAR SA MDK Yeldurthy Z P HIGH SCHOOL MANGALAPARTHY English 09.04.1978 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

180 32-191531 G NAGARANI SA MDK Kulcharam Z P G HIGH SCHOOL, KULCHARAM MEDAK English 28.03.1979 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

181 42-215374 N SRINIVAS SA MDK Shankarampet® Z P HIGH SCHOOL, SOORARAM English 08.01.1980 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

182 27-224512 B MAHESH SA MDK Alladurg Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHILVER English 26.01.1981 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

183 28-185237 K SRIDHAR SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL, MAKKARAJPET. English 01.06.1981 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

184 30-173565 STELLA CHRISTINA SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL KUCHANPALLY English 25.01.1982 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

185 42-210378 MITTAPALLY KANAKARAJU SA MDK Shankarampet® Z P HIGH SCHOOL DHARIPALLY, SHANKARAMPETEnglish 14.02.1982 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

186 31-187366 B REETHA SA MDK Kowdipally Z P HIGH SCHOOL KOWDIPALLY English 27.03.1982 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

187 39-194646 P BHAGAVANDAS SA MDK Ramayampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL KATRIYALA English 06.06.1982 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

188 28-219856 Siddi venkatesham SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHANDAIPET English 20.06.1982 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

189 31-223841 SHAIK MAHABOOB BASHA SA MDK Kowdipally ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL KANNARAM English 02.03.1983 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

190 28-219806 Buruka Narsimulu SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHANDAIPET English 04.04.1975 19.10.2009 20.10.2009 20.10.2009

191 44-213845 D.Gannu SA MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL, YELKURTHY English 02.04.1974 23.03.1998 28.06.2010 28.06.2010

192 41-187707 N VENKAT SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P P HIGH SCHOOL, MOOSAPET English 09.06.1979 18.01.2002 29.06.2010 29.06.2010

193 44-175826 B Kavitha Kumari SA MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL THAMPLOOR English 30.03.1979 03.03.2003 01.11.2010 01.11.2010

194 46-157234 KN Venkateshwar SA MDK Yeldurthy Z P HIGH SCHOOL, BANDAPOSANIPALLY English 05.04.1969 15.06.1995 08.04.2011 12.06.2011

195 34-164026 P SRINIVAS SA MDK Medak GOVT NEW HIGH SCHOOL MEDAK English 08.05.1978 13.08.1998 13.01.2012 13.01.2015

196 32-180585 K Pandaraiah SA MDK Kulcharam Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAMPET English 20.12.1967 15.06.1995 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

197 38-169213 CH SIDDESHWAR SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, GANDHARIPALLY English 02.04.1967 25.10.1995 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

198 38-190286 B NAGABUSHANAM SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KURTHIWADA English 30.05.1970 03.03.1997 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

199 44-162567 Masannagari viraj Reddy SA MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL BODMATPALLY English 06.04.1974 12.11.2000 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

200 31-227026 K BHASKARA RAO SA MDK Kowdipally ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL, THUNIKI English 04.03.1973 13.11.2000 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

201 38-178250 G.GIRIDHAR SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL KODAPAKA. English 15.05.1976 13.11.2000 24.01.2012 24.01.2012
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202 28-167879 B SRINIVAS SA MDK Chegunta ZILLA PARISHAD H S KAREEM NAGAR,CHEGUNTA MDLEnglish 06.04.1979 13.11.2000 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

203 41-152600 P NARAYANA SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHEELA PALLY English 14.04.1976 16.11.2000 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

204 30-173472 LUNAVATH .DEVULA SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL KUCHANPALLY English 10.06.1979 18.01.2002 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

205 33-199696 K SUNITHA SA MDK Manoharabad ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL, ALLAPUR English 09.12.1972 19.09.1998 24.01.2012 25.01.2012

206 35-188752 K UDAYASREEE SA MDK Narsapur GOVT HIGH SCHOOL-NARSAPUR. English 15.10.1968 12.08.1998 18.07.2012 18.07.2012

207 32-227133 Shakkari Prasanna Lakshmi SA MDK Kulcharam Z P HIGH SCHOOL YENAGANDLA English 14.01.1975 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

208 27-149957 A MANJULA SA MDK Alladurg Z P HIGH SCHOOL, MUSLAPUR English 22.02.1975 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

209 44-170327 B KIRAN LATHA SA MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL, DHANURA English 08.10.1979 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

210 46-175547 G Chakrapani SA MDK Yeldurthy Z P HIGH SCHOOL KUKUNOOR English 17.01.1981 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

211 32-166349 VADLA PRAVEEN KUMAR SA MDK Kulcharam Z.P. HIGH SCHOOL, AMSANPALLY English 10.04.1984 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

212 44-198574 A KARUNAKAR SA MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL KUSANGI English 30.06.1988 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

213 44-214276 G.Mallesham SA MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL, YELKURTHY English 14.12.1977 01.02.2002 29.12.2012 29.12.2012

214 34-200163  P SATYA NARAYANA SA MDK Medak GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, MEDAK English 10.05.1975 12.08.1998 29.12.2013 29.12.2013

215 28-187463 U KRISHNA SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL, MAKKARAJPET. English 14.06.1972 13.11.2000 30.12.2013 30.12.2013

216 42-168386 S SRINIVAS PGT MDK Shankarampet® TELANGANA MODEL SCHOOL,SHANKARAMPET R,MEDAKEnglish 06.11.1971 21.10.2014 21.10.2014 21.10.2014
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217 30-172070 SANA  VIDYASAGAR SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL KUCHANPALLY Bio Science English 19.11.1962 18.12.1987 19.12.2001 12.06.2009

218 30-172273 ARETI .PRATHAP REDDY SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL KUCHANPALLY Bio Science English 10.05.1966 05.08.1989 20.12.2001 12.06.2009

219 45-189723 N SWAROOPA SA MDK Toopran Z P GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN Bio Science English 08.07.1973 21.08.1998 22.01.2002 12.06.2014

220 43-213926 D Giribabu SA MDK Shivampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL SHIVAMPET (N) Bio Science English 10.03.1979 17.10.2002 17.10.2002 12.06.2012

221 33-163793 M THIRUPATHI REDDY SA MDK Manoharabad Z P HIGH SCHOOL KADLAKAL Bio Science English 17.06.1968 22.10.1989 25.06.2003 12.06.2012

222 33-210749 S RAJAIAH SA MDK Manoharabad Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAIPALLY Bio Science English 15.12.1960 22.09.1989 26.06.2003 12.06.2016 below2yrs

223 43-192730 M RAMESH SA MDK Shivampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL SHIVAMPET (N) Bio Science English 06.12.1976 16.11.2005 16.11.2005 13.06.2007

224 38-190131 M CHANDRASHEKHAR SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KURTHIWADA Bio Science English 16.08.1981 01.04.2003 20.11.2007 20.11.2007

225 31-184758 D PRASANNA KUMAR SA MDK Kowdipally Z P HIGH SCHOOL KOWDIPALLY Bio Science English 29.07.1982 20.11.2007 20.11.2007 12.06.2012

226 28-219730 Madumanukala venkatram reddy SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHANDAIPET Bio Science English 05.06.1971 06.06.1995 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

227 45-161609 R Sreenivas Rao SA MDK Toopran Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN Bio Science English 06.01.1968 15.06.1995 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

228 28-186697 B VITTAL REDDY SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL, MAKKARAJPET. Bio Science English 23.02.1973 15.06.1995 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

229 28-172571 G MANJULA SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL, WADIARAM Bio Science English 02.10.1969 16.06.1995 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

230 28-203187 P KUMUDINI DEVI SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHEGUNTA Bio Science English 20.08.1962 23.01.1997 01.02.2009 12.06.2012

231 30-195890 B SHYAMALA SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL BOORUGUPALLI Bio Science English 07.03.1965 15.06.1995 01.02.2009 12.06.2015 below2yrs

232 35-187623 R SHARMILA SA MDK Narsapur GOVT HIGH SCHOOL-NARSAPUR. Bio Science English 07.02.1972 15.06.1995 02.02.2009 02.02.2009

233 37-181342 A VANAJA SA MDK Nizampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, NIZAMPET (R) Bio Science English 30.08.1966 10.07.1995 02.02.2009 02.02.2009

234 41-155459 L VITTAL NAYAK SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL SHANKARAMPET (A) Bio Science English 06.03.1974 18.04.1997 02.02.2009 12.06.2011

235 32-180168 T. MALLESHAM SA MDK Kulcharam Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAMPET Bio Science English 08.03.1970 13.12.1996 02.02.2009 12.06.2015 below2yrs

236 27-178694 B BALAKISHAN SA MDK Alladurg Z P HIGH SCHOOL, MUSLAPUR Bio Science English 29.09.1969 01.11.1996 25.07.2009 25.07.2009

237 32-181080 A HEMALATHA SA MDK Kulcharam Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAMPET Bio Science English 08.08.1985 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

238 28-170783 S MALLA REDDY SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL REDDYPALLY Bio Science English 01.07.1970 25.08.1998 30.09.2010 30.09.2010

239 28-219971 Muchapathi simham SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHANDAIPET Bio Science English 29.06.1983 01.03.2008 24.11.2010 24.11.2010

240 34-190385 N VENKATASUBBULU SA MDK Medak GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, MEDAK Bio Science English 30.09.1965 20.12.1996 08.09.2011 08.09.2011
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241 28-171265 M SHIVARAMULU SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL REDDYPALLY Bio Science English 01.07.1968 10.02.1997 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

242 38-188178 MERUGU NARENDER SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KURTHIWADA Bio Science English 30.06.1984 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

243 44-214530 K.Srinivas SA MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL, YELKURTHY Bio Science English 28.02.1989 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012
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244 30-172070 SANA  VIDYASAGAR SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL KUCHANPALLY Bio Science Telugu 19.11.1962 18.12.1987 19.12.2001 19.12.2001

245 45-166454 M Raju SA MDK Toopran ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL, MALKAPUR Bio Science Telugu 06.06.1963 24.12.1987 19.12.2001 19.12.2001

246 34-190613 K NAGENDER SA MDK Medak Z P HIGH SCHOOL, RAJPALLY Bio Science Telugu 15.07.1962 05.08.1989 19.12.2001 19.12.2001

247 28-172387 A SUDHAKAR SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL, WADIARAM Bio Science Telugu 01.06.1961 23.12.1987 20.12.2001 20.12.2001

248 30-172273 ARETI .PRATHAP REDDY SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL KUCHANPALLY Bio Science Telugu 10.05.1966 05.08.1989 20.12.2001 20.12.2001

249 44-187887 Gangannagari Subhash SA MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL BODMATPALLY Bio Science Telugu 25.07.1963 24.12.1987 20.12.2001 08.06.2011

250 27-178763 D VIJAYALAXMI SA MDK Alladurg Z P HIGH SCHOOL, MUSLAPUR Bio Science Telugu 10.05.1976 21.01.2002 21.01.2002 22.07.2015 below2yrs

251 45-189723 N SWAROOPA SA MDK Toopran Z P GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN Bio Science Telugu 08.07.1973 21.08.1998 22.01.2002 12.06.2014

252 39-164728 G SUDARSHAN SA MDK Ramayampet Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL RAMAYAMPET Bio Science Telugu 11.12.1977 17.10.2002 17.10.2002 17.10.2002

253 43-213926 D Giribabu SA MDK Shivampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL SHIVAMPET (N) Bio Science Telugu 10.03.1979 17.10.2002 17.10.2002 17.10.2002

254 45-161754 S Shivanarsimlu SA MDK Toopran Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN Bio Science Telugu 01.02.1966 09.08.1989 01.11.2002 01.11.2009

255 33-163793 M THIRUPATHI REDDY SA MDK Manoharabad Z P HIGH SCHOOL KADLAKAL Bio Science Telugu 17.06.1968 22.10.1989 25.06.2003 25.06.2003

256 41-156190 M G RAJASHEKER SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL SHANKARAMPET (A) Bio Science Telugu 27.09.1962 21.09.1989 26.06.2003 19.10.2005

257 33-210749 S RAJAIAH SA MDK Manoharabad Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAIPALLY Bio Science Telugu 15.12.1960 22.09.1989 26.06.2003 12.06.2009

258 33-211537 Y RAGHUVEER SA MDK Manoharabad ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL PARKIBANDA Bio Science Telugu 01.01.1960 11.10.1989 25.10.2005 09.07.2012

259 43-192730 M RAMESH SA MDK Shivampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL SHIVAMPET (N) Bio Science Telugu 06.12.1976 16.11.2005 16.11.2005 13.06.2007

260 38-190131 M CHANDRASHEKHAR SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KURTHIWADA Bio Science Telugu 16.08.1981 01.04.2003 20.11.2007 20.11.2007

261 31-184758 D PRASANNA KUMAR SA MDK Kowdipally Z P HIGH SCHOOL KOWDIPALLY Bio Science Telugu 29.07.1982 20.11.2007 20.11.2007 20.11.2007

262 38-177625 P.Malla Reddy SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL KODAPAKA. Bio Science Telugu 19.07.1984 20.03.2008 20.03.2008 20.03.2008

263 28-219730 Madumanukala venkatram reddy SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHANDAIPET Bio Science Telugu 05.06.1971 06.06.1995 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

264 30-195890 B SHYAMALA SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL BOORUGUPALLI Bio Science Telugu 07.03.1965 15.06.1995 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

265 45-161609 R Sreenivas Rao SA MDK Toopran Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN Bio Science Telugu 06.01.1968 15.06.1995 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

266 30-195786 P SUDHAKAR SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL BOORUGUPALLI Bio Science Telugu 13.04.1970 15.06.1995 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

267 45-205510 P VENKAT RAOI SA MDK Toopran Z P HIGH SCHOOL GHANPUR,TOOPRAN Bio Science Telugu 20.03.1960 12.12.1996 01.02.2009 01.02.2009
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268 28-203187 P KUMUDINI DEVI SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHEGUNTA Bio Science Telugu 20.08.1962 23.01.1997 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

269 28-203406 Y RAJI REDDY SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHEGUNTA Bio Science Telugu 08.08.1966 20.02.1997 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

270 35-186644 L BHOOMAIAH SA MDK Narsapur GOVT HIGH SCHOOL-NARSAPUR. Bio Science Telugu 02.03.1967 15.06.1995 02.02.2009 02.02.2009

271 39-152447 MD IMAMODDIN SA MDK Ramayampet GOVT  HIGH SCHOOL, RAMAYAMPET Bio Science Telugu 05.08.1968 15.06.1995 02.02.2009 02.02.2009

272 41-187231 N LAXMAN SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P P HIGH SCHOOL, MOOSAPET Bio Science Telugu 24.06.1971 15.06.1995 02.02.2009 02.02.2009

273 37-181342 A VANAJA SA MDK Nizampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, NIZAMPET (R) Bio Science Telugu 30.08.1966 10.07.1995 02.02.2009 02.02.2009

274 32-180168 T. MALLESHAM SA MDK Kulcharam Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAMPET Bio Science Telugu 08.03.1970 13.12.1996 02.02.2009 02.02.2009

275 39-172443 B YADAIAH SA MDK Ramayampet Z P P HIGH SCHOOL RAYALAPUR Bio Science Telugu 03.01.1966 21.01.1997 02.02.2009 02.02.2009

276 41-155459 L VITTAL NAYAK SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL SHANKARAMPET (A) Bio Science Telugu 06.03.1974 18.04.1997 02.02.2009 02.02.2009

277 40-159426 A NAGESHWAR SA MDK Regode Z P HIGH SCHOOL, REGODE Bio Science Telugu 01.07.1971 20.08.1998 02.02.2009 02.02.2009

278 34-163985 S INDIRA DEVI SA MDK Medak GOVT NEW HIGH SCHOOL MEDAK Bio Science Telugu 03.01.1972 15.06.1995 02.02.2009 02.02.2012

279 33-156391 V laxmareddy SA MDK Manoharabad ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL MUPPIREDDYPALLIBio Science Telugu 19.08.1964 15.06.1995 02.02.2009 12.06.2012

280 39-224754 M BALAIAh SA MDK Ramayampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, AKKANNAPET Bio Science Telugu 10.09.1963 13.12.1996 02.03.2009 25.07.2009

281 37-205456 V VENKATESHWAR REDDY SA MDK Nizampet Z P P HIGH SCHOOL CHALMEDA Bio Science Telugu 30.08.1966 16.12.1996 26.07.2009 26.07.2009

282 39-194333 V VENUGOPA RAO SA MDK Ramayampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL KATRIYALA Bio Science Telugu 04.01.1966 12.02.1997 26.07.2009 26.07.2009

283 32-191142 Ramana kumar sathelly SA MDK Kulcharam Z.P. HIGH SCHOOL, WARIGUNTHAM Bio Science Telugu 16.01.1979 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

284 31-187145 P DIVAKAR SA MDK Kowdipally Z P HIGH SCHOOL KOWDIPALLY Bio Science Telugu 04.01.1985 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

285 41-150633 m snehalatha SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SHANKARAMPET (A) Bio Science Telugu 09.03.1985 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

286 41-152509 M SHIVUDU SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHEELA PALLY Bio Science Telugu 08.05.1986 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

287 40-196896 P.SRAVAN KUMAR GOUD SA MDK Regode Z P P HIGH SCHOOL GAJAWADA Bio Science Telugu 10.08.1986 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

288 44-199191 A VENU GOPAL SA MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL KUSANGI Bio Science Telugu 06.12.1983 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 10.07.2012

289 34-196321 M ASHOK SA MDK Medak GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, MEDAK Bio Science Telugu 16.08.1975 13.08.1998 01.07.2010 01.07.2010

290 28-170783 S MALLA REDDY SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL REDDYPALLY Bio Science Telugu 01.07.1970 25.08.1998 30.09.2010 30.09.2010

291 28-184442 MATTE VENKAT REDDY SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL, MAKKARAJPET. Bio Science Telugu 20.12.1984 03.11.2010 03.11.2010 03.11.2010
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292 46-165652 CH SHOBHA TGT MDK Yeldurthy Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KOPPULAPALLY, MEDAK Bio Science Telugu 20.07.1982 06.11.2010 06.11.2010 22.07.2015 below2yrs

293 28-219971 Muchapathi simham SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHANDAIPET Bio Science Telugu 29.06.1983 01.03.2008 24.11.2010 24.11.2010

294 45-183452 RAZIYA BEGUM SA MDK Toopran Z P GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN Bio Science Telugu 10.04.1973 22.08.1998 04.08.2011 12.06.2012

295 34-190385 N VENKATASUBBULU SA MDK Medak GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, MEDAK Bio Science Telugu 30.09.1965 20.12.1996 08.09.2011 12.06.2017 below2yrs

296 28-171265 M SHIVARAMULU SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL REDDYPALLY Bio Science Telugu 01.07.1968 10.02.1997 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

297 32-206173 N SUNITHA SA MDK Kulcharam Z P G HIGH SCHOOL, KULCHARAM MEDAK Bio Science Telugu 16.06.1969 21.08.1998 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

298 33-206855 SYED MUZAFFER SA MDK Manoharabad ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL RAMAYAPALLY Bio Science Telugu 20.08.1971 21.08.1998 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

299 38-169393 B VENU GOPAL SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, GANDHARIPALLY Bio Science Telugu 30.08.1972 21.08.1998 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

300 35-191247 N RAMESH SA MDK Narsapur Z.P. HIGH SCHOOL, PEDDACHINTAKUNTA Bio Science Telugu 03.09.1977 13.11.2000 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

301 37-148506 M.BALAIAH SA MDK Nizampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL NASAKAL Bio Science Telugu 15.06.1970 21.08.1998 12.10.2012 12.10.2012

302 42-210508 MADDI SRINIVASREDDY SA MDK Shankarampet® Z P HIGH SCHOOL DHARIPALLY, SHANKARAMPETBio Science Telugu 01.01.1975 21.08.1998 12.10.2012 12.10.2012

303 38-188178 MERUGU NARENDER SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KURTHIWADA Bio Science Telugu 30.06.1984 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

304 42-179531 K Srinivas SA MDK Shankarampet® Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHANDAMPET Bio Science Telugu 10.11.1984 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

305 31-193989 R UMA SA MDK Kowdipally Z P GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KOWDIPALLY Bio Science Telugu 18.05.1988 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

306 44-214530 K.Srinivas SA MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL, YELKURTHY Bio Science Telugu 28.02.1989 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

307 28-167961 G MANASA DEVI SA MDK Chegunta ZILLA PARISHAD H S KAREEM NAGAR,CHEGUNTA MDLBio Science Telugu 15.05.1989 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

308 39-197955 G SRINIVAS TGT MDK Ramayampet ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL RAMPUR Bio Science Telugu 04.06.1987 29.12.2012 29.12.2012 29.12.2012

309 33-199301 P MADHU SUDHAN SA MDK Manoharabad ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL, ALLAPUR Bio Science Telugu 13.03.1967 20.09.1989 26.06.2015 26.06.2015

310 46-195450 G ANNAPURNA SA MDK Yeldurthy Z P HIGH SCHOOL MANGALAPARTHY Bio Science Telugu 06.03.1963 21.08.1998 20.07.2015 20.07.2015 below2yrs

311 32-226462 Keshavadas Aruna SA MDK Kulcharam Z P HIGH SCHOOL YENAGANDLA Bio Science Telugu 15.08.1972 21.08.1998 21.07.2015 21.07.2015 below2yrs

312 42-215914 M ANJAIAH SA MDK Shankarampet® Z P HIGH SCHOOL, SOORARAM Bio Science Telugu 10.03.1970 20.02.1997 22.07.2015 22.07.2015 below2yrs
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313 35-187985 ATHIYA SIDDIQUE SA MDK Narsapur GOVT HIGH SCHOOL-NARSAPUR. Bio Science Urdu 16.07.1971 29.08.1997 02.02.2009 02.02.2009
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314 45-167313 K NARASIMHA REDDY PGT MDK Toopran T S RES SCHOOL (BOYS), TOOPRAN Maths English 04.05.1963 28.06.1996 28.06.1996 28.06.1996

315 44-222856 S SRIKANTH REDDY SA MDK Tekmal Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, TEKMAL Maths English 04.10.1969 27.08.1998 27.08.1998 01.02.2009

316 30-172481 BOORLA. LINGAM SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL KUCHANPALLY Maths English 13.08.1964 15.06.1995 19.12.2001 12.06.2009

317 33-210692 V SRINIVASA RAO SA MDK Manoharabad Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAIPALLY Maths English 31.10.1966 23.09.1989 19.12.2001 12.06.2011

318 34-189154 MD ZAMEERUDDIN SA MDK Medak GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, MEDAK Maths English 23.06.1964 27.09.1989 19.12.2001 12.06.2012

319 28-202740 Y MADHAVI SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHEGUNTA Maths English 26.04.1979 22.01.2002 22.01.2002 12.06.2012

320 34-223410 S.PRAVEEN KUMAR SA MDK Medak Z P HIGH SCHOOL, RAJPALLY Maths English 23.06.1977 17.10.2002 17.10.2002 12.06.2012

321 45-159531 B Indra Reddy SA MDK Toopran Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN Maths English 07.09.1967 30.10.1995 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

322 43-220163 C.manjula SA MDK Shivampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL SHIVAMPET (N) Maths English 24.09.1969 23.01.1997 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

323 44-213782 Ch.Venkatesham SA MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL, YELKURTHY Maths English 15.06.1969 11.02.1997 01.11.2002 14.06.2011

324 28-202935 K SRINIVAS SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHEGUNTA Maths English 12.07.1969 26.09.1996 01.11.2002 12.06.2012

325 33-162352 RAJAIAH DAMERA SA MDK Manoharabad Z P HIGH SCHOOL KADLAKAL Maths English 15.03.1967 11.09.1998 26.06.2003 12.06.2012

326 37-181708 MV SURENDER SA MDK Nizampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, NIZAMPET (R) Maths English 22.05.1974 20.08.1998 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

327 28-170614 S VENKATESHWARA SHARMA SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL REDDYPALLY Maths English 15.08.1973 12.11.2000 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

328 34-159968 K. SAILU SA MDK Medak Z P HIGH SCHOOL MAKTHABHOOPATHIPUR Maths English 10.06.1981 13.11.2000 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

329 28-184660 P SRIDHAR REDDY SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL, MAKKARAJPET. Maths English 04.06.1972 17.10.2002 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

330 35-186220 G HARIKRISHNA SA MDK Narsapur GOVT HIGH SCHOOL-NARSAPUR. Maths English 15.08.1982 19.11.2005 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

331 30-183184 NARSANNAGARI JANARDHAN REDDYSA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL BOORUGUPALLI Maths English 24.09.1977 12.11.2000 31.01.2009 12.06.2012

332 30-182879 ALLUDU VARAPRASAD SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL BOORUGUPALLI Maths English 25.05.1977 18.01.2002 31.01.2009 12.06.2012

333 30-182622 MOIGARI NAVEEN KUMAR SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL BOORUGUPALLI Maths English 24.02.1981 18.01.2002 31.01.2009 12.06.2012

334 43-214073 P Gourishankar SA MDK Shivampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL SHIVAMPET (N) Maths English 15.05.1968 16.07.2002 31.01.2009 12.06.2012

335 35-227214 K L Sudha Rani SA MDK Narsapur Z.P. HIGH SCHOOL, RUSTUM PET Maths English 15.08.1967 23.04.1990 31.01.2009 13.06.2013

336 28-180703 G PANDU SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL, WADIARAM Maths English 01.01.1971 12.11.2000 31.01.2009 12.06.2016 below2yrs

337 43-225487 AVSN PRASAD SA MDK Shivampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL GOMARAM Maths English 30.07.1971 11.09.1997 01.02.2009 01.02.2009
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338 37-181607 A MAHIPAL REDDY SA MDK Nizampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, NIZAMPET (R) Maths English 15.06.1973 21.08.1998 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

339 43-174252 Y S SUNIL SUBHASKAR SA MDK Shivampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL PILLUTLA Maths English 23.07.1976 19.01.2002 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

340 33-211185 G VENKATESH SA MDK Manoharabad Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAIPALLY Maths English 10.08.1972 21.08.1998 01.02.2009 12.06.2011

341 35-215731 M SAMYA SA MDK Narsapur Z.P. HIGH SCHOOL, BRAHMANPALLY Maths English 15.02.1980 12.11.2000 01.02.2009 12.06.2011

342 27-178804 P SHAILAJA SA MDK Alladurg Z P HIGH SCHOOL, MUSLAPUR Maths English 16.06.1978 18.01.2002 01.02.2009 13.06.2011

343 31-185670 K CHANDRA SHEKAR SA MDK Kowdipally Z P HIGH SCHOOL KOWDIPALLY Maths English 23.06.1974 19.01.2002 01.02.2009 12.06.2012

344 32-181869 P.RAJITHA SA MDK Kulcharam Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAMPET Maths English 25.10.1974 17.10.2002 01.02.2009 12.06.2012

345 45-183027 R MAMATHA SA MDK Toopran Z P GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN Maths English 01.06.1976 21.08.1998 01.02.2009 12.06.2013

346 28-219539 T Shivakumar SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHANDAIPET Maths English 06.03.1979 17.10.2002 01.02.2009 12.06.2013

347 43-226370 G.TIRUPATHI RAO SA MDK Shivampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL GOMARAM Maths English 19.04.1974 15.01.2002 01.02.2009 01.02.2017 below2yrs

348 28-220632 NEELA KANAKAIAH SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHANDAIPET Maths English 05.06.1983 01.03.2008 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

349 28-184151 DARA PRABHAKAR SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL, MAKKARAJPET. Maths English 22.08.1982 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

350 28-170952 MA KAREEM SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL REDDYPALLY Maths English 14.03.1984 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

351 41-157199 N DHARMA SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL SHANKARAMPET (A) Maths English 03.04.1985 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 12.06.2011

352 31-186315 SHAIK BABBU SA MDK Kowdipally Z P HIGH SCHOOL KOWDIPALLY Maths English 10.07.1985 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 12.06.2012

353 38-213682 G.srinivas SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KURTHIWADA Maths English 21.08.1982 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 08.07.2012

354 38-213468 P.V. Shyam Kumar SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KURTHIWADA Maths English 18.07.1983 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 12.06.2014

355 32-180806 A BALRAJ SA MDK Kulcharam Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAMPET Maths English 12.06.1985 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 21.07.2015 below2yrs

356 28-220067 Sriram Narsingarao SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHANDAIPET Maths English 09.05.1979 01.03.2008 20.10.2009 20.10.2009

357 37-181963 R PADMAVATHI SA MDK Nizampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, NIZAMPET (R) Maths English 14.05.1983 17.10.2002 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

358 36-190742 K.SREEDHARACHARYULU SA MDK Narsingi Z P HIGH SCHOOL, NARSINGI Maths English 23.08.1975 19.01.2012 24.01.2012 26.01.2012

359 30-196806 ARUVA SWAMY KUMAR SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL BOORUGUPALLI Maths English 21.04.1986 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

360 38-164315 Ganji Bhaskar SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, PAPANNAPET Maths English 08.06.1986 03.11.2010 28.12.2012 13.06.2016 below2yrs
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361 35-171230 M.V.Satyanarayana SA MDK Narsapur Z.P. HIGH SCHOOL, PEDDACHINTAKUNTA Maths Telugu 11.05.1960 24.07.1986 10.04.1997 10.04.1997

362 44-222856 S SRIKANTH REDDY SA MDK Tekmal Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, TEKMAL Maths Telugu 04.10.1969 27.08.1998 27.08.1998 01.02.2009

363 34-189154 MD ZAMEERUDDIN SA MDK Medak GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, MEDAK Maths Telugu 23.06.1964 27.09.1989 19.12.2001 19.12.2001

364 30-172481 BOORLA. LINGAM SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL KUCHANPALLY Maths Telugu 13.08.1964 15.06.1995 19.12.2001 19.12.2001

365 45-159272 CH Sai Reddy SA MDK Toopran Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN Maths Telugu 15.08.1969 15.06.1995 19.12.2001 19.12.2001

366 33-210692 V SRINIVASA RAO SA MDK Manoharabad Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAIPALLY Maths Telugu 31.10.1966 23.09.1989 19.12.2001 12.06.2016 below2yrs

367 45-166573 MD Abdul Haleem SA MDK Toopran ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL, MALKAPUR Maths Telugu 01.01.1963 27.09.1989 20.12.2001 20.12.2001

368 28-172937 M SRINIVAS SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL, WADIARAM Maths Telugu 18.05.1973 12.11.2000 22.01.2002 22.01.2002

369 45-159003 K Venkata Rami Reddy SA MDK Toopran Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN Maths Telugu 01.06.1973 12.11.2000 22.01.2002 22.01.2002

370 28-202740 Y MADHAVI SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHEGUNTA Maths Telugu 26.04.1979 22.01.2002 22.01.2002 22.01.2002

371 33-201586 A  penchalaiah SA MDK Manoharabad Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KUCHAVARAM Maths Telugu 29.08.1976 13.11.2000 17.10.2002 17.10.2002

372 34-223410 S.PRAVEEN KUMAR SA MDK Medak Z P HIGH SCHOOL, RAJPALLY Maths Telugu 23.06.1977 17.10.2002 17.10.2002 17.10.2002

373 46-194996 P PRABHAKAR SA MDK Yeldurthy Z P HIGH SCHOOL MANGALAPARTHY Maths Telugu 04.06.1978 17.10.2002 17.10.2002 17.10.2002

374 41-154764 M CHANDRAIAH SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL SHANKARAMPET (A) Maths Telugu 05.09.1964 15.06.1995 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

375 30-202659 SHASTRULA .VENU SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL KUCHANPALLY Maths Telugu 10.02.1968 15.06.1995 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

376 45-159098 K Rajeshwar SA MDK Toopran Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN Maths Telugu 18.03.1971 15.06.1995 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

377 45-159531 B Indra Reddy SA MDK Toopran Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN Maths Telugu 07.09.1967 30.10.1995 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

378 28-202935 K SRINIVAS SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHEGUNTA Maths Telugu 12.07.1969 26.09.1996 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

379 31-226909 P SANKARAMMA SA MDK Kowdipally ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL, THUNIKI Maths Telugu 01.08.1973 21.12.1996 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

380 43-220163 C.manjula SA MDK Shivampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL SHIVAMPET (N) Maths Telugu 24.09.1969 23.01.1997 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

381 39-193712 L LAXMINARSIMHULU SA MDK Ramayampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL KATRIYALA Maths Telugu 14.08.1969 15.06.1995 01.11.2002 09.06.2011

382 39-222014 A Ramesh SA MDK Ramayampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, AKKANNAPET Maths Telugu 05.02.1971 06.06.2003 06.06.2003 26.06.2003

383 33-162352 RAJAIAH DAMERA SA MDK Manoharabad Z P HIGH SCHOOL KADLAKAL Maths Telugu 15.03.1967 11.09.1998 26.06.2003 26.06.2003

384 35-184323 P VINOD REDDY SA MDK Narsapur GOVT HIGH SCHOOL-NARSAPUR. Maths Telugu 06.08.1971 21.06.1998 16.07.2003 16.07.2003
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385 33-162847 V SREELATHA SA MDK Manoharabad Z P HIGH SCHOOL KADLAKAL Maths Telugu 27.06.1971 21.09.1997 25.10.2005 25.10.2005

386 34-224594 V RAJESHWARRAO SA MDK Medak Z P HIGH SCHOOL, RAJPALLY Maths Telugu 23.05.1972 21.08.1998 25.10.2005 25.10.2005

387 28-167447 K MALATHI SA MDK Chegunta ZILLA PARISHAD H S KAREEM NAGAR,CHEGUNTA MDLMaths Telugu 08.06.1977 16.11.2005 16.11.2005 08.06.2011

388 37-148321 S.RAMANA REDDY SA MDK Nizampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL NASAKAL Maths Telugu 24.08.1982 18.11.2005 20.11.2007 20.11.2007

389 35-217571 M JETHYA SA MDK Narsapur Z.P. HIGH SCHOOL, BRAHMANPALLY Maths Telugu 23.06.1982 20.11.2007 20.11.2007 20.11.2007

390 42-158703 M Dayasagar Reddy SA MDK Shankarampet® Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHANDAMPET Maths Telugu 15.08.1981 18.11.2005 20.11.2007 20.07.2009

391 37-181708 MV SURENDER SA MDK Nizampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, NIZAMPET (R) Maths Telugu 22.05.1974 20.08.1998 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

392 33-199635 T RAMULU SA MDK Manoharabad ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL, ALLAPUR Maths Telugu 26.05.1966 21.08.1998 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

393 45-205131 S MOHAN RAO SA MDK Toopran Z P HIGH SCHOOL GHANPUR,TOOPRAN Maths Telugu 21.08.1966 21.08.1998 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

394 33-206758 R Narender rao SA MDK Manoharabad ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL RAMAYAPALLY Maths Telugu 01.03.1973 21.08.1998 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

395 28-170614 S VENKATESHWARA SHARMA SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL REDDYPALLY Maths Telugu 15.08.1973 12.11.2000 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

396 38-197646 G BHAVANI PRASAD SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KOTHAPALLI Maths Telugu 08.04.1974 12.11.2000 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

397 30-183184 NARSANNAGARI JANARDHAN REDDYSA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL BOORUGUPALLI Maths Telugu 24.09.1977 12.11.2000 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

398 38-177964 M.NAVEEN KUMAR SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL KODAPAKA. Maths Telugu 29.04.1981 12.11.2000 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

399 38-178014 M.SHANKER REDDY SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL KODAPAKA. Maths Telugu 06.06.1981 12.11.2000 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

400 43-224475 B Sambaiah SA MDK Shivampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL SHIVAMPET (N) Maths Telugu 01.06.1970 13.11.2000 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

401 34-159968 K. SAILU SA MDK Medak Z P HIGH SCHOOL MAKTHABHOOPATHIPUR Maths Telugu 10.06.1981 13.11.2000 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

402 30-182879 ALLUDU VARAPRASAD SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL BOORUGUPALLI Maths Telugu 25.05.1977 18.01.2002 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

403 46-157924 K Nageshwar Rao SA MDK Yeldurthy Z P HIGH SCHOOL, BANDAPOSANIPALLY Maths Telugu 14.06.1978 18.01.2002 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

404 30-182622 MOIGARI NAVEEN KUMAR SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL BOORUGUPALLI Maths Telugu 24.02.1981 18.01.2002 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

405 38-169157 G SRINIVAS SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, GANDHARIPALLY Maths Telugu 20.08.1977 19.01.2002 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

406 28-184660 P SRIDHAR REDDY SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL, MAKKARAJPET. Maths Telugu 04.06.1972 17.10.2002 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

407 39-181509 P RAJAIAH SA MDK Ramayampet Z P P HIGH SCHOOL RAYALAPUR Maths Telugu 16.06.1972 17.10.2002 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

408 39-197190 R MAHENDER REDDY SA MDK Ramayampet ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL RAMPUR Maths Telugu 04.06.1978 17.10.2002 31.01.2009 31.01.2009
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409 30-173357 GADDAM.LAXMIKANTHAM SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL KUCHANPALLY Maths Telugu 29.10.1978 17.10.2002 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

410 46-195276 K SWAMY SA MDK Yeldurthy Z P HIGH SCHOOL MANGALAPARTHY Maths Telugu 10.02.1979 17.10.2002 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

411 43-214073 P Gourishankar SA MDK Shivampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL SHIVAMPET (N) Maths Telugu 15.05.1968 16.07.2002 31.01.2009 12.06.2009

412 35-227214 K L Sudha Rani SA MDK Narsapur Z.P. HIGH SCHOOL, RUSTUM PET Maths Telugu 15.08.1967 23.04.1990 31.01.2009 13.06.2009

413 38-166926 T NAGARAJU SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, NAGSANPALLY Maths Telugu 12.10.1976 18.01.2002 31.01.2009 19.07.2009

414 28-180703 G PANDU SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL, WADIARAM Maths Telugu 01.01.1971 12.11.2000 31.01.2009 12.06.2012

415 43-225487 AVSN PRASAD SA MDK Shivampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL GOMARAM Maths Telugu 30.07.1971 11.09.1997 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

416 28-203544 N DHANANJAYA SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHEGUNTA Maths Telugu 16.06.1971 21.08.1998 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

417 37-181607 A MAHIPAL REDDY SA MDK Nizampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, NIZAMPET (R) Maths Telugu 15.06.1973 21.08.1998 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

418 36-182697 K . Ganesh Kumar SA MDK Narsingi Z P HIGH SCHOOL, NARSINGI Maths Telugu 15.03.1975 21.08.1998 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

419 35-215731 M SAMYA SA MDK Narsapur Z.P. HIGH SCHOOL, BRAHMANPALLY Maths Telugu 15.02.1980 12.11.2000 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

420 43-226370 G.TIRUPATHI RAO SA MDK Shivampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL GOMARAM Maths Telugu 19.04.1974 15.01.2002 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

421 45-167366 D VENKAT RDDREDDY SA MDK Toopran Z P HIGH SCHOOL, VENKATAIPALLY Maths Telugu 14.08.1975 18.01.2002 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

422 41-187012 K RADHA KISHAN SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P P HIGH SCHOOL, MOOSAPET Maths Telugu 14.08.1970 19.01.2002 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

423 31-185670 K CHANDRA SHEKAR SA MDK Kowdipally Z P HIGH SCHOOL KOWDIPALLY Maths Telugu 23.06.1974 19.01.2002 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

424 43-174252 Y S SUNIL SUBHASKAR SA MDK Shivampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL PILLUTLA Maths Telugu 23.07.1976 19.01.2002 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

425 32-181869 P.RAJITHA SA MDK Kulcharam Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAMPET Maths Telugu 25.10.1974 17.10.2002 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

426 33-211776 CH SUDHAKAR SA MDK Manoharabad ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL PARKIBANDA Maths Telugu 07.03.1976 17.10.2002 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

427 44-198476 P VENKAT NARSIMHA REDDY SA MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL KUSANGI Maths Telugu 04.12.1976 17.10.2002 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

428 27-149367 N JAGADESHWAR SA MDK Alladurg Z P HIGH SCHOOL, MUSLAPUR Maths Telugu 12.06.1977 17.10.2002 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

429 39-214713 K SUNIL KUMAR SA MDK Ramayampet Z P P HIGH SCHOOL KONAPOOR Maths Telugu 20.07.1981 01.04.2003 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

430 28-219539 T Shivakumar SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHANDAIPET Maths Telugu 06.03.1979 17.10.2002 01.02.2009 12.06.2009

431 45-198881 A ARUNA SA MDK Toopran Z P GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN Maths Telugu 15.04.1972 19.09.1998 01.02.2009 21.07.2009

432 32-206291 JAREENA SULTANA SA MDK Kulcharam Z P G HIGH SCHOOL, KULCHARAM MEDAK Maths Telugu 01.05.1976 18.01.2002 01.02.2009 09.06.2011
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433 45-199090 M MEHAR VANI SA MDK Toopran Z P GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN Maths Telugu 22.07.1972 12.11.2000 01.02.2009 12.06.2013

434 39-152177 K SHILPA SA MDK Ramayampet GOVT  HIGH SCHOOL, RAMAYAMPET Maths Telugu 18.02.1976 12.11.2000 01.02.2009 12.06.2013

435 40-159220 M MALLAIAH SA MDK Regode Z P HIGH SCHOOL, REGODE Maths Telugu 04.03.1981 01.03.2008 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

436 28-220632 NEELA KANAKAIAH SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHANDAIPET Maths Telugu 05.06.1983 01.03.2008 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

437 31-224105 P ANITHA SA MDK Kowdipally ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL KANNARAM Maths Telugu 29.11.1977 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

438 39-194593 A SUDHAKAR SA MDK Ramayampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL KATRIYALA Maths Telugu 10.05.1979 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

439 46-158372 B Kondal Reddy SA MDK Yeldurthy Z P HIGH SCHOOL, BANDAPOSANIPALLY Maths Telugu 25.08.1981 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

440 42-215635 A G JAGANNATHAM SA MDK Shankarampet® Z P HIGH SCHOOL, SOORARAM Maths Telugu 06.01.1982 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

441 41-151487 B HEERAMUN SA MDK Shankarampet (a) GOVT HIGH SCHOOL SHANKARAMPET (A) Maths Telugu 27.05.1982 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

442 38-213682 G.srinivas SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KURTHIWADA Maths Telugu 21.08.1982 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

443 28-184151 DARA PRABHAKAR SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL, MAKKARAJPET. Maths Telugu 22.08.1982 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

444 38-213468 P.V. Shyam Kumar SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KURTHIWADA Maths Telugu 18.07.1983 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

445 28-170952 MA KAREEM SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL REDDYPALLY Maths Telugu 14.03.1984 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

446 41-157199 N DHARMA SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL SHANKARAMPET (A) Maths Telugu 03.04.1985 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

447 39-165321 V SARITHA SA MDK Ramayampet Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL RAMAYAMPET Maths Telugu 01.05.1985 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

448 32-180806 A BALRAJ SA MDK Kulcharam Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAMPET Maths Telugu 12.06.1985 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

449 31-186315 SHAIK BABBU SA MDK Kowdipally Z P HIGH SCHOOL KOWDIPALLY Maths Telugu 10.07.1985 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

450 32-207532 GANDLA PHANINDER SA MDK Kulcharam Z.P. HIGH SCHOOL, WARIGUNTHAM Maths Telugu 04.08.1985 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

451 41-151625 V JYOTHI SA MDK Shankarampet (a) GOVT HIGH SCHOOL SHANKARAMPET (A) Maths Telugu 15.08.1986 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

452 44-175723 V Renuka SA MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL THAMPLOOR Maths Telugu 30.06.1988 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

453 28-220067 Sriram Narsingarao SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHANDAIPET Maths Telugu 09.05.1979 01.03.2008 20.10.2009 20.10.2009

454 32-179059 DUDAM BHAGYA LAXMI SA MDK Kulcharam Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAMPET Maths Telugu 22.10.1984 21.10.2009 21.10.2009 21.10.2009

455 44-177194 N SANJEEVAIAH SA MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL, DHANURA Maths Telugu 11.11.1975 17.10.2002 28.06.2010 28.06.2010

456 31-185844 P NARENDER SA MDK Kowdipally Z P HIGH SCHOOL KOWDIPALLY Maths Telugu 27.09.1973 15.06.1995 13.01.2012 13.01.2012



24 of 37SSC PUBLIC EXAMINATIONS, MARCH-2016 SPOT VALUATION CAMP : TENTATIVE SENIORITY OF X-CLASS SUBJECT HANDLING TEACHERS : 2016-17  : MEDAK DISTRICT

S No App. ID Name of the Teacher Desig Dist Mandal Name of the School Subject Medium DOB
Date of Joining in 

service

Date of Joining in 

Present cadre

Subject Handling 

from
Remarks

457 37-205864 M GOPAL SA MDK Nizampet Z P P HIGH SCHOOL CHALMEDA Maths Telugu 24.06.1980 12.11.2000 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

458 44-189945 BUKKA ARCHANA SA MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL BODMATPALLY Maths Telugu 31.12.1980 12.11.2000 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

459 41-150713 k radhika SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SHANKARAMPET (A) Maths Telugu 23.08.1980 13.11.2000 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

460 38-206436 P SRINIVAS SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KOTHAPALLI Maths Telugu 20.08.1979 18.01.2002 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

461 45-205597 P MOHAN BABU SA MDK Toopran Z P HIGH SCHOOL GHANPUR,TOOPRAN Maths Telugu 15.05.1976 17.02.2002 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

462 37-181963 R PADMAVATHI SA MDK Nizampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, NIZAMPET (R) Maths Telugu 14.05.1983 17.10.2002 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

463 31-194093 K MANJULA SA MDK Kowdipally Z P GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KOWDIPALLY Maths Telugu 20.03.1984 03.03.2003 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

464 33-155776 Shaikjanpasha SA MDK Manoharabad ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL MUPPIREDDYPALLIMaths Telugu 16.04.1980 18.11.2005 24.01.2012 25.01.2012

465 36-190742 K.SREEDHARACHARYULU SA MDK Narsingi Z P HIGH SCHOOL, NARSINGI Maths Telugu 23.08.1975 19.01.2012 24.01.2012 26.01.2012

466 32-192154 L SUNITHA SA MDK Kulcharam Z P G HIGH SCHOOL, KULCHARAM MEDAK Maths Telugu 06.06.1979 12.11.2000 25.03.2012 25.03.2012

467 42-210043 PITLA MALLESHAM SA MDK Shankarampet® Z P HIGH SCHOOL DHARIPALLY, SHANKARAMPETMaths Telugu 07.04.1981 19.01.2001 12.10.2012 12.10.2012

468 41-150801 a geetha malini SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SHANKARAMPET (A) Maths Telugu 08.04.1974 03.03.2003 12.10.2012 12.10.2012

469 46-164395 S NARENDAR SA MDK Yeldurthy Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KOPPULAPALLY, MEDAK Maths Telugu 10.02.1978 03.03.2003 12.10.2012 12.06.2015 below2yrs

470 33-163401 M NAGI REDDY SA MDK Manoharabad Z P HIGH SCHOOL KADLAKAL Maths Telugu 12.07.1965 12.12.2000 19.12.2012 19.12.2012

471 40-196837 S Narsimha Reddy SA MDK Regode Z P P HIGH SCHOOL GAJAWADA Maths Telugu 25.07.1982 01.03.2008 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

472 38-164315 Ganji Bhaskar SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, PAPANNAPET Maths Telugu 08.06.1986 03.11.2010 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

473 30-196806 ARUVA SWAMY KUMAR SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL BOORUGUPALLI Maths Telugu 21.04.1986 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

474 44-214468 T.Yadagiri SA MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL, YELKURTHY Maths Telugu 02.03.1987 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

475 41-152657 G SANTHOSH KUMAR SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHEELA PALLY Maths Telugu 02.01.1976 12.11.2000 29.12.2013 29.12.2013



25 of 37SSC PUBLIC EXAMINATIONS, MARCH-2016 SPOT VALUATION CAMP : TENTATIVE SENIORITY OF X-CLASS SUBJECT HANDLING TEACHERS : 2016-17  : MEDAK DISTRICT

S No App. ID Name of the Teacher Desig Dist Mandal Name of the School Subject Medium DOB
Date of Joining in 

service

Date of Joining in 

Present cadre

Subject Handling 

from
Remarks

476 34-189991 MDAKBERALI SA MDK Medak GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, MEDAK Maths Urdu 01.06.1975 05.02.1997 25.10.2005 25.10.2005
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477 35-184285 K RAJI REDDY SA MDK Narsapur GOVT HIGH SCHOOL-NARSAPUR. Physics English 07.06.1966 21.09.1989 20.12.2001 01.07.2009

478 45-159723 B Manikumar SA MDK Toopran Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN Physics English 30.08.1968 06.07.1995 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

479 41-154784 G GOPAL REDDY SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL SHANKARAMPET (A) Physics English 15.04.1963 11.02.1997 01.11.2002 12.06.2015 below2yrs

480 37-179596 CH praveen kumar SA MDK Nizampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, NIZAMPET (R) Physics English 15.10.1981 16.11.2005 16.11.2005 21.07.2009

481 33-163010 P RADHIKA SA MDK Manoharabad Z P HIGH SCHOOL KADLAKAL Physics English 20.06.1970 16.11.2005 16.11.2005 12.06.2012

482 43-220215 K.jayasree SA MDK Shivampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL SHIVAMPET (N) Physics English 28.03.1978 16.11.2005 16.11.2005 12.06.2012

483 28-203148 G LIMBHESH SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHEGUNTA Physics English 14.09.1980 16.11.2005 16.11.2005 12.06.2012

484 35-203775 P GNANESHWAR SA MDK Narsapur Z.P. HIGH SCHOOL, RUSTUM PET Physics English 04.06.1978 23.11.2007 23.11.2007 08.07.2012

485 28-186862 M RANGA REDDY SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL, MAKKARAJPET. Physics English 05.03.1972 17.10.2002 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

486 38-214197 J.Nagaraju SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KURTHIWADA Physics English 22.01.1976 17.10.2002 31.01.2009 24.07.2009

487 32-180957 SYED AVEZALI SA MDK Kulcharam Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAMPET Physics English 16.06.1973 17.10.2002 31.01.2009 12.06.2012

488 33-211295 P JAYA LAXMI SA MDK Manoharabad Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAIPALLY Physics English 12.08.1977 17.10.2002 01.02.2009 12.06.2011

489 34-196413 L NARENDER SA MDK Medak GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, MEDAK Physics English 05.04.1979 12.08.1998 01.02.2009 12.06.2016 below2yrs

490 34-189840 T RAJANI SA MDK Medak GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, MEDAK Physics English 08.08.1976 13.08.1998 01.02.2009 12.06.2016 below2yrs

491 35-224653 S RAMESH RAJU SA MDK Narsapur Z.P. HIGH SCHOOL, BRAHMANPALLY Physics English 01.06.1980 19.11.2005 03.02.2009 12.06.2012

492 30-196492 SD KHAJA MAZAHAR AHMED SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL BOORUGUPALLI Physics English 25.08.1978 17.10.2002 03.02.2009 13.06.2016 below2yrs

493 44-213515 B.Ashok kumar SA MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL, YELKURTHY Physics English 15.05.1977 18.11.2005 04.02.2009 23.07.2009

494 31-185344 S KRISHNA KISHOR SA MDK Kowdipally Z P HIGH SCHOOL KOWDIPALLY Physics English 05.04.1980 21.11.2005 04.02.2009 12.06.2012

495 28-171054 H SRINIVASA MURTHY SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL REDDYPALLY Physics English 05.07.1979 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

496 28-171175 M VENKATAMMA SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL REDDYPALLY Physics English 10.11.1983 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

497 28-219613 Madduri pochaiah SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHANDAIPET Physics English 06.04.1986 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

498 34-227468 JALA DASHARATHAM SA MDK Medak Z P HIGH SCHOOL MAKTHABHOOPATHIPUR Physics English 12.06.1984 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 08.07.2012

499 30-197035 P INDIRA SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL BOORUGUPALLI Physics English 25.12.1983 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 12.06.2015 below2yrs

500 32-179167 ARUN KUMAR SA MDK Kulcharam Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAMPET Physics English 01.03.1982 19.01.2002 19.01.2012 14.07.2016 below2yrs
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501 28-172320 K SARITHA SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL, WADIARAM Physics English 30.10.1983 03.03.2003 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

502 45-159847 M Rajitha SA MDK Toopran Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN Physics English 05.06.1984 24.08.2003 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

503 30-173756 NAIKOTI. PRABHU SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL KUCHANPALLY Physics English 10.12.1982 18.11.2005 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

504 28-219703 Matta Madhusudan reddy SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHANDAIPET Physics English 26.06.1973 17.10.2002 12.10.2012 12.10.2012

505 27-223099 RAMESHWARI SA MDK Alladurg Z P HIGH SCHOOL, GADIPEDDAPUR Physics English 25.05.1980 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

506 27-150157 K KAVITHA SA MDK Alladurg Z P HIGH SCHOOL, MUSLAPUR Physics English 12.08.1988 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

507 43-212302  CH. CHARLES SA MDK Shivampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL SHIVAMPET (N) Physics English 01.01.1984 04.11.2010 28.12.2012 13.06.2016 below2yrs
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508 35-184285 K RAJI REDDY SA MDK Narsapur GOVT HIGH SCHOOL-NARSAPUR. Physics Telugu 07.06.1966 21.09.1989 20.12.2001 20.12.2001

509 39-172026 MD SALEEM SA MDK Ramayampet Z P P HIGH SCHOOL RAYALAPUR Physics Telugu 05.06.1963 15.06.1995 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

510 32-226318 Bhattu Venkatraju SA MDK Kulcharam Z P HIGH SCHOOL YENAGANDLA Physics Telugu 03.08.1968 15.06.1995 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

511 33-155854 P.venkateshwarlu SA MDK Manoharabad ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL MUPPIREDDYPALLIPhysics Telugu 30.10.1969 15.06.1995 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

512 45-160724 B Raghavender SA MDK Toopran Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN Physics Telugu 15.11.1969 15.06.1995 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

513 45-159723 B Manikumar SA MDK Toopran Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN Physics Telugu 30.08.1968 06.07.1995 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

514 42-215558 S RAMULU SA MDK Shankarampet® Z P HIGH SCHOOL, SOORARAM Physics Telugu 01.06.1972 22.01.1997 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

515 45-166671 P Chandraiah SA MDK Toopran ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL, MALKAPUR Physics Telugu 01.07.1968 10.02.1997 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

516 41-154784 G GOPAL REDDY SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL SHANKARAMPET (A) Physics Telugu 15.04.1963 11.02.1997 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

517 39-216131 R Purnachander Rao SA MDK Ramayampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, AKKANNAPET Physics Telugu 27.05.1971 01.11.2002 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

518 36-182951 T.Thirupathi SA MDK Narsingi Z P HIGH SCHOOL, NARSINGI Physics Telugu 24.06.1978 23.03.2004 16.11.2005 16.11.2005

519 41-155338 Y SUKANYA SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL SHANKARAMPET (A) Physics Telugu 14.05.1980 16.11.2005 16.11.2005 16.11.2005

520 28-203148 G LIMBHESH SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHEGUNTA Physics Telugu 14.09.1980 16.11.2005 16.11.2005 16.11.2005

521 37-179596 CH praveen kumar SA MDK Nizampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, NIZAMPET (R) Physics Telugu 15.10.1981 16.11.2005 16.11.2005 16.11.2005

522 38-169072 CH RAJI REDDY SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, GANDHARIPALLY Physics Telugu 19.10.1976 16.11.2005 16.11.2005 08.06.2011

523 43-220215 K.jayasree SA MDK Shivampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL SHIVAMPET (N) Physics Telugu 28.03.1978 16.11.2005 16.11.2005 13.06.2016 below2yrs

524 33-199405 MK JYOTHI SA MDK Manoharabad ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL, ALLAPUR Physics Telugu 15.08.1981 21.11.2005 21.11.2005 21.11.2005

525 45-204924 N SHIVA KUMAR SA MDK Toopran Z P HIGH SCHOOL GHANPUR,TOOPRAN Physics Telugu 12.04.1974 28.11.2005 28.11.2005 28.11.2005

526 35-175267 B RAMAKANTH SA MDK Narsapur Z P HIGH SCHOOL, CHINACHINTAKUNTA Physics Telugu 05.05.1975 29.11.2005 29.11.2005 29.11.2005

527 44-160488 CHERIYALA SATISH KUMAR SA MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL, DHANURA Physics Telugu 23.07.1982 20.11.2007 20.11.2007 20.11.2007

528 35-203775 P GNANESHWAR SA MDK Narsapur Z.P. HIGH SCHOOL, RUSTUM PET Physics Telugu 04.06.1978 23.11.2007 23.11.2007 23.11.2007

529 33-211672 P MAHENDER REDDY SA MDK Manoharabad ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL PARKIBANDA Physics Telugu 04.12.1970 27.10.1998 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

530 28-186862 M RANGA REDDY SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL, MAKKARAJPET. Physics Telugu 05.03.1972 17.10.2002 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

531 28-167629 V NARSIMULU SA MDK Chegunta ZILLA PARISHAD H S KAREEM NAGAR,CHEGUNTA MDLPhysics Telugu 12.06.1973 17.10.2002 31.01.2009 31.01.2009
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532 32-180957 SYED AVEZALI SA MDK Kulcharam Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAMPET Physics Telugu 16.06.1973 17.10.2002 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

533 38-214197 J.Nagaraju SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KURTHIWADA Physics Telugu 22.01.1976 17.10.2002 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

534 32-208548 P.MADHUKAR RAO SA MDK Kulcharam Z.P. HIGH SCHOOL, WARIGUNTHAM Physics Telugu 13.11.1973 17.10.2002 31.01.2009 12.06.2010

535 38-197826 K PHILE JWALA SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KOTHAPALLI Physics Telugu 22.08.1974 17.10.2002 31.01.2009 12.06.2015 below2yrs

536 34-196413 L NARENDER SA MDK Medak GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, MEDAK Physics Telugu 05.04.1979 12.08.1998 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

537 34-189840 T RAJANI SA MDK Medak GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, MEDAK Physics Telugu 08.08.1976 13.08.1998 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

538 28-172212 N RAMYASRI SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL, WADIARAM Physics Telugu 27.05.1980 13.11.2000 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

539 45-167716 B MANOHAR SA MDK Toopran Z P HIGH SCHOOL, VENKATAIPALLY Physics Telugu 11.04.1972 18.01.2002 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

540 39-214631 T SREENIVAS SA MDK Ramayampet Z P P HIGH SCHOOL KONAPOOR Physics Telugu 05.04.1976 17.10.2002 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

541 37-148449 K.KAVITHA SA MDK Nizampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL NASAKAL Physics Telugu 03.02.1981 01.04.2003 01.02.2009 01.02.2009

542 33-211295 P JAYA LAXMI SA MDK Manoharabad Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAIPALLY Physics Telugu 12.08.1977 17.10.2002 01.02.2009 12.06.2009

543 31-223643 BHUKYA NAIK SA MDK Kowdipally ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL KANNARAM Physics Telugu 06.05.1980 19.11.2005 01.02.2009 12.06.2009

544 41-152388 SURYANARAYANA SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHEELA PALLY Physics Telugu 09.03.1978 17.10.2002 01.02.2009 01.09.2009

545 30-196492 SD KHAJA MAZAHAR AHMED SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL BOORUGUPALLI Physics Telugu 25.08.1978 17.10.2002 03.02.2009 03.02.2009

546 35-224653 S RAMESH RAJU SA MDK Narsapur Z.P. HIGH SCHOOL, BRAHMANPALLY Physics Telugu 01.06.1980 19.11.2005 03.02.2009 03.02.2009

547 38-178068 M.ASHOK REDDY SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL KODAPAKA. Physics Telugu 15.08.1975 18.11.2005 04.02.2009 04.02.2009

548 46-158097 S Srinivas Reddy SA MDK Yeldurthy Z P HIGH SCHOOL, BANDAPOSANIPALLY Physics Telugu 04.02.1979 18.11.2005 04.02.2009 04.02.2009

549 44-198215 P TIRUPATHI RAO SA MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL KUSANGI Physics Telugu 10.04.1978 19.11.2005 04.02.2009 04.02.2009

550 31-185344 S KRISHNA KISHOR SA MDK Kowdipally Z P HIGH SCHOOL KOWDIPALLY Physics Telugu 05.04.1980 21.11.2005 04.02.2009 04.02.2009

551 44-213515 B.Ashok kumar SA MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL, YELKURTHY Physics Telugu 15.05.1977 18.11.2005 04.02.2009 12.06.2009

552 39-194483 S SRINIVAS SA MDK Ramayampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL KATRIYALA Physics Telugu 13.07.1973 17.10.2002 23.07.2009 23.07.2009

553 37-205636 D GANESH SA MDK Nizampet Z P P HIGH SCHOOL CHALMEDA Physics Telugu 10.06.1975 12.11.2000 26.07.2009 26.07.2009

554 28-171054 H SRINIVASA MURTHY SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL REDDYPALLY Physics Telugu 05.07.1979 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

555 40-196939 B Mohan Kumar SA MDK Regode Z P P HIGH SCHOOL GAJAWADA Physics Telugu 25.05.1982 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009
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556 32-191848 M LAXMI SA MDK Kulcharam Z P G HIGH SCHOOL, KULCHARAM MEDAK Physics Telugu 05.04.1983 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

557 28-171175 M VENKATAMMA SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL REDDYPALLY Physics Telugu 10.11.1983 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

558 30-197035 P INDIRA SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL BOORUGUPALLI Physics Telugu 25.12.1983 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

559 41-150511 s dasthamma SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SHANKARAMPET (A) Physics Telugu 21.03.1984 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

560 41-151556 N SANJEEV SA MDK Shankarampet (a) GOVT HIGH SCHOOL SHANKARAMPET (A) Physics Telugu 06.05.1984 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

561 34-227468 JALA DASHARATHAM SA MDK Medak Z P HIGH SCHOOL MAKTHABHOOPATHIPUR Physics Telugu 12.06.1984 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

562 46-195406 B RAVI SA MDK Yeldurthy Z P HIGH SCHOOL MANGALAPARTHY Physics Telugu 13.02.1985 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

563 38-178157 P.PRAVEEN KUMAR SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL KODAPAKA. Physics Telugu 28.02.1985 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

564 42-180364 N Anitha SA MDK Shankarampet® Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHANDAMPET Physics Telugu 02.06.1985 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

565 39-197396 N SIDDIRAMULU SA MDK Ramayampet ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL RAMPUR Physics Telugu 15.09.1985 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

566 28-219613 Madduri pochaiah SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHANDAIPET Physics Telugu 06.04.1986 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

567 44-188572 KIDUPAKA SHIVA SHANKAR SA MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL BODMATPALLY Physics Telugu 14.05.1986 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

568 32-179684 M.PRAMEELA SA MDK Kulcharam Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAMPET Physics Telugu 11.08.1986 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

569 39-165375 T SWATHIKA SA MDK Ramayampet Z P GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL RAMAYAMPET Physics Telugu 27.08.1987 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 20.07.2015 below2yrs

570 32-179167 ARUN KUMAR SA MDK Kulcharam Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAMPET Physics Telugu 01.03.1982 19.01.2002 19.01.2012 24.01.2012

571 45-159847 M Rajitha SA MDK Toopran Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN Physics Telugu 05.06.1984 24.08.2003 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

572 28-204281 G MADHAVI SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHEGUNTA Physics Telugu 24.06.1983 23.03.2004 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

573 30-173756 NAIKOTI. PRABHU SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL KUCHANPALLY Physics Telugu 10.12.1982 18.11.2005 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

574 31-187540 PATURU SESHAGIRI RAO SA MDK Kowdipally Z P HIGH SCHOOL KOWDIPALLY Physics Telugu 16.05.1981 19.11.2005 29.01.2012 29.01.2012

575 28-219703 Matta Madhusudan reddy SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHANDAIPET Physics Telugu 26.06.1973 17.10.2002 12.10.2012 12.10.2012

576 43-212302  CH. CHARLES SA MDK Shivampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL SHIVAMPET (N) Physics Telugu 01.01.1984 04.11.2010 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

577 27-223099 RAMESHWARI SA MDK Alladurg Z P HIGH SCHOOL, GADIPEDDAPUR Physics Telugu 25.05.1980 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

578 42-210602 GODE HEMANTH KUMAR SA MDK Shankarampet® Z P HIGH SCHOOL DHARIPALLY, SHANKARAMPETPhysics Telugu 07.07.1981 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

579 41-151073 v nirmala SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SHANKARAMPET (A) Physics Telugu 10.07.1988 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012
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580 27-150157 K KAVITHA SA MDK Alladurg Z P HIGH SCHOOL, MUSLAPUR Physics Telugu 12.08.1988 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

581 44-175955 K Amulya SA MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL THAMPLOOR Physics Telugu 23.07.1989 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

582 41-188058 N RAVI SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P P HIGH SCHOOL, MOOSAPET Physics Telugu 10.06.1984 04.11.2010 29.12.2013 29.12.2013

583 40-191784 A SAILU SA MDK Regode Z P HIGH SCHOOL, REGODE Physics Telugu 05.05.1986 27.11.2010 30.12.2013 30.12.2013
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584 34-209289 M KRUPAKAR REDDY SA MDK Medak Z P HIGH SCHOOL MACHAVARAM Social English 04.06.1970 10.02.1997 21.01.2002 12.06.2012

585 30-183900 G SIDDIRAMULU SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL BOORUGUPALLI Social English 15.08.1972 21.01.2002 21.01.2002 12.06.2012

586 43-212891 L Narayanamma SA MDK Shivampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL SHIVAMPET (N) Social English 14.03.1974 22.01.2002 22.01.2002 20.07.2014

587 45-160600 K Renuka SA MDK Toopran Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN Social English 11.06.1975 21.08.1998 17.10.2002 17.10.2002

588 33-162517 P LEELA RANI SA MDK Manoharabad Z P HIGH SCHOOL KADLAKAL Social English 15.05.1970 17.10.2002 17.10.2002 12.06.2012

589 28-202821 S PRABHAKAR SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHEGUNTA Social English 15.08.1977 17.10.2002 17.10.2002 12.06.2012

590 30-173035 PAGADAM .ARUNA RACHEL SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL KUCHANPALLY Social English 18.01.1962 09.01.1984 01.11.2002 12.06.2009

591 32-223204 DJEEVARATHNAM SA MDK Kulcharam Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KULCHARAM SHAREEF. Social English 15.12.1959 29.09.1982 01.11.2002 08.08.2009

592 28-202897 T SURYA PRAKASHAM SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHEGUNTA Social English 04.05.1960 29.09.1982 01.11.2002 12.06.2012

593 34-189363 MDEVANJALI SA MDK Medak GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, MEDAK Social English 24.10.1961 22.02.1984 01.11.2002 20.07.2015 below2yrs

594 28-186432 CH LAXMAN SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL, MAKKARAJPET. Social English 25.05.1979 20.11.2007 20.11.2007 20.11.2007

595 31-186820 B RADHAKISHAN SA MDK Kowdipally Z P HIGH SCHOOL KOWDIPALLY Social English 10.06.1982 20.11.2007 20.11.2007 12.06.2012

596 30-195715 V SHIREESHA SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL BOORUGUPALLI Social English 02.04.1982 20.11.2007 20.11.2007 13.06.2016 below2yrs

597 27-148951 S CHANDRA SHEKAR SA MDK Alladurg Z P HIGH SCHOOL, MUSLAPUR Social English 14.06.1976 03.03.2003 26.11.2007 26.11.2007

598 28-170546 V VIJAYA KUMARI SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL REDDYPALLY Social English 11.05.1972 19.03.2008 19.03.2008 19.03.2008

599 35-185762 M G HEBSIBA SUNITHA SA MDK Narsapur GOVT HIGH SCHOOL-NARSAPUR. Social English 22.06.1967 15.06.1995 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

600 34-196576 T SUDERSHANAM SA MDK Medak GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, MEDAK Social English 08.01.1964 15.06.1995 31.01.2009 07.06.2011

601 33-210848 N JOHN WESLEY SA MDK Manoharabad Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAIPALLY Social English 03.02.1960 05.01.1988 31.01.2009 12.06.2011

602 31-187813 P LAKSHMI SA MDK Kowdipally Z P HIGH SCHOOL KOWDIPALLY Social English 14.05.1962 28.12.1987 31.01.2009 12.06.2012

603 41-155732 J HARI SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL SHANKARAMPET (A) Social English 14.04.1977 21.04.1997 02.02.2009 02.02.2009

604 43-213267 M.jagadeeshwar SA MDK Shivampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL SHIVAMPET (N) Social English 16.10.1986 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

605 38-190468 M BHOOLI BAI SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KURTHIWADA Social English 05.04.1986 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.06.2015 below2yrs

606 44-214001 M.Yadagiri SA MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL, YELKURTHY Social English 02.05.1967 15.02.1992 12.10.2012 12.10.2012

607 34-184879 Bitla Ashok SA MDK Medak Z P HIGH SCHOOL, RAJPALLY Social English 08.10.1971 16.06.1995 12.10.2012 12.10.2012
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608 32-185162 G RAJESHWARI SA MDK Kulcharam Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAMPET Social English 25.08.1970 13.12.1996 12.10.2012 22.07.2015 below2yrs

609 28-172729 M PRANAY KUMAR SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL, WADIARAM Social English 20.12.1978 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

610 28-171334 R PADMA SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL REDDYPALLY Social English 05.01.1981 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

611 37-182236 V ANJANEYA CHARY SA MDK Nizampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, NIZAMPET (R) Social English 19.09.1966 15.06.1995 30.12.2013 30.12.2013
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612 34-209289 M KRUPAKAR REDDY SA MDK Medak Z P HIGH SCHOOL MACHAVARAM Social Telugu 04.06.1970 10.02.1997 21.01.2002 21.01.2002

613 30-183900 G SIDDIRAMULU SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL BOORUGUPALLI Social Telugu 15.08.1972 21.01.2002 21.01.2002 21.01.2002

614 43-212891 L Narayanamma SA MDK Shivampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL SHIVAMPET (N) Social Telugu 14.03.1974 22.01.2002 22.01.2002 22.01.2002

615 39-164601 R DEVARAJ GOUD SA MDK Ramayampet Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL RAMAYAMPET Social Telugu 09.05.1966 15.06.1995 15.02.2002 07.08.2009

616 30-202599 BAKKANNAGARI .KONDALREDDY SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL KUCHANPALLY Social Telugu 20.10.1960 16.07.1980 07.10.2002 26.06.2003

617 45-160600 K Renuka SA MDK Toopran Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN Social Telugu 11.06.1975 21.08.1998 17.10.2002 17.10.2002

618 41-186972 M PITCHAIAH SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P P HIGH SCHOOL, MOOSAPET Social Telugu 04.05.1972 17.10.2002 17.10.2002 17.10.2002

619 28-202821 S PRABHAKAR SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHEGUNTA Social Telugu 15.08.1977 17.10.2002 17.10.2002 17.10.2002

620 28-202897 T SURYA PRAKASHAM SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHEGUNTA Social Telugu 04.05.1960 29.09.1982 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

621 45-167552 J RAMCHANDRAM SA MDK Toopran Z P HIGH SCHOOL, VENKATAIPALLY Social Telugu 05.05.1961 08.02.1983 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

622 30-173035 PAGADAM .ARUNA RACHEL SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL KUCHANPALLY Social Telugu 18.01.1962 09.01.1984 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

623 34-189363 MDEVANJALI SA MDK Medak GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, MEDAK Social Telugu 24.10.1961 22.02.1984 01.11.2002 01.11.2002

624 32-223204 DJEEVARATHNAM SA MDK Kulcharam Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KULCHARAM SHAREEF. Social Telugu 15.12.1959 29.09.1982 01.11.2002 08.08.2009

625 45-161417 M A Prakash Rao SA MDK Toopran Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN Social Telugu 16.04.1964 30.09.1982 25.10.2005 25.10.2005

626 32-190864 V MARY SA MDK Kulcharam Z P G HIGH SCHOOL, KULCHARAM MEDAK Social Telugu 24.07.1962 19.10.1983 25.10.2005 25.10.2005

627 41-155243 K RAMCHENDER SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P BOYS HIGH SCHOOL SHANKARAMPET (A) Social Telugu 05.04.1960 06.01.1984 25.10.2005 12.06.2007

628 38-168878 MV KRISHANA MURTHY SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, GANDHARIPALLY Social Telugu 02.06.1964 06.01.1984 25.10.2005 07.08.2009

629 33-163073 T MADHAVI SA MDK Manoharabad Z P HIGH SCHOOL KADLAKAL Social Telugu 15.04.1980 16.11.2005 16.11.2005 16.11.2005

630 28-186432 CH LAXMAN SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL, MAKKARAJPET. Social Telugu 25.05.1979 20.11.2007 20.11.2007 20.11.2007

631 30-195715 V SHIREESHA SA MDK H.ghanpur Z P HIGH SCHOOL BOORUGUPALLI Social Telugu 02.04.1982 20.11.2007 20.11.2007 20.11.2007

632 31-186820 B RADHAKISHAN SA MDK Kowdipally Z P HIGH SCHOOL KOWDIPALLY Social Telugu 10.06.1982 20.11.2007 20.11.2007 20.11.2007

633 27-148833 P PRASANNA SA MDK Alladurg Z P HIGH SCHOOL, MUSLAPUR Social Telugu 14.03.1984 20.11.2007 20.11.2007 20.11.2007

634 28-170546 V VIJAYA KUMARI SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL REDDYPALLY Social Telugu 11.05.1972 19.03.2008 19.03.2008 19.03.2008

635 31-193622 P S LALITHA SA MDK Kowdipally Z P GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KOWDIPALLY Social Telugu 18.05.1964 13.11.1983 29.01.2009 29.01.2009
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636 42-180244 MD Kuthbuddin SA MDK Shankarampet® Z P HIGH SCHOOL CHANDAMPET Social Telugu 01.01.1961 11.09.1985 30.01.2009 30.01.2009

637 46-158884 B Sathyanarayana SA MDK Yeldurthy Z P HIGH SCHOOL, BANDAPOSANIPALLY Social Telugu 18.01.1962 15.06.1989 30.01.2009 30.01.2009

638 33-211620 P SRINIVASA SWAMY SA MDK Manoharabad ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL PARKIBANDA Social Telugu 12.10.1962 07.08.1989 30.01.2009 09.07.2012

639 32-194887 CH RAJESHWAR SA MDK Kulcharam Z.P. HIGH SCHOOL, WARIGUNTHAM Social Telugu 15.08.1960 27.09.1985 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

640 45-205022 G SHAIKREDDY SA MDK Toopran Z P HIGH SCHOOL GHANPUR,TOOPRAN Social Telugu 04.08.1964 21.12.1987 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

641 31-187813 P LAKSHMI SA MDK Kowdipally Z P HIGH SCHOOL KOWDIPALLY Social Telugu 14.05.1962 28.12.1987 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

642 38-177934 T.RANGA REDDY SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL KODAPAKA. Social Telugu 05.10.1963 20.09.1989 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

643 44-198766 S SULTHANA SA MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL KUSANGI Social Telugu 04.03.1960 22.09.1989 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

644 33-199557 V SUBHASH REDDY SA MDK Manoharabad ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL, ALLAPUR Social Telugu 05.02.1964 22.09.1989 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

645 34-196576 T SUDERSHANAM SA MDK Medak GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, MEDAK Social Telugu 08.01.1964 15.06.1995 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

646 35-189251 MD NIZAM UDDIN SA MDK Narsapur GOVT HIGH SCHOOL-NARSAPUR. Social Telugu 03.06.1969 15.06.1995 31.01.2009 31.01.2009

647 45-183654 P RAJKUMARI SA MDK Toopran Z P GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL TOOPRAN Social Telugu 20.07.1964 09.09.1985 31.01.2009 01.02.2009

648 33-210848 N JOHN WESLEY SA MDK Manoharabad Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAIPALLY Social Telugu 03.02.1960 05.01.1988 31.01.2009 12.06.2009

649 44-189498 NEERUDI NAGAIAH SA MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL BODMATPALLY Social Telugu 11.06.1962 22.12.1987 08.08.2009 08.08.2009

650 28-162473 T.Narsimulu SA MDK Chegunta ZILLA PARISHAD H S KAREEM NAGAR,CHEGUNTA MDLSocial Telugu 10.12.1981 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

651 38-190468 M BHOOLI BAI SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KURTHIWADA Social Telugu 05.04.1986 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

652 39-214774 MD ABDUL GAFOOR SA MDK Ramayampet Z P P HIGH SCHOOL KONAPOOR Social Telugu 05.06.1986 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

653 39-172688 L DEV SINGH SA MDK Ramayampet Z P P HIGH SCHOOL RAYALAPUR Social Telugu 05.08.1986 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

654 43-213267 M.jagadeeshwar SA MDK Shivampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL SHIVAMPET (N) Social Telugu 16.10.1986 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

655 32-179952 P.KAVITHA SA MDK Kulcharam Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAMPET Social Telugu 26.01.1987 19.10.2009 19.10.2009 19.10.2009

656 38-198123 G  BHAGAWAN SA MDK Papannapet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, KOTHAPALLI Social Telugu 15.07.1960 23.12.1987 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

657 37-205695 T RAMULU SA MDK Nizampet Z P P HIGH SCHOOL CHALMEDA Social Telugu 28.08.1962 15.06.1995 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

658 35-191031 J SHEELA BAI SA MDK Narsapur Z.P. HIGH SCHOOL, PEDDACHINTAKUNTA Social Telugu 30.08.1969 12.11.2000 24.01.2012 24.01.2012

659 44-214001 M.Yadagiri SA MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL, YELKURTHY Social Telugu 02.05.1967 15.02.1992 12.10.2012 12.10.2012
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660 44-166170 K VISHALAXI SA MDK Tekmal Z P HIGH SCHOOL, DHANURA Social Telugu 16.06.1968 15.06.1995 12.10.2012 12.10.2012

661 32-185162 G RAJESHWARI SA MDK Kulcharam Z P HIGH SCHOOL RANGAMPET Social Telugu 25.08.1970 13.12.1996 12.10.2012 12.10.2012

662 39-150986 MOHAMMAD SHAMSHUDDIN SA MDK Ramayampet GOVT  HIGH SCHOOL, RAMAYAMPET Social Telugu 01.11.1974 13.08.1998 20.12.2012 20.12.2012

663 28-172729 M PRANAY KUMAR SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL, WADIARAM Social Telugu 20.12.1978 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

664 28-171334 R PADMA SA MDK Chegunta Z P HIGH SCHOOL REDDYPALLY Social Telugu 05.01.1981 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

665 42-215817 P POCHAIAH SA MDK Shankarampet® Z P HIGH SCHOOL, SOORARAM Social Telugu 15.06.1985 28.12.2012 28.12.2012 28.12.2012

666 46-200084 VARAGANTI SANTHOSH KUMAR SA MDK Yeldurthy Z P HIGH SCHOOL YELDURTHY Social Telugu 20.08.1981 18.11.2005 28.12.2012 12.06.2013

667 31-224025 A YADAGIRI SA MDK Kowdipally ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL KANNARAM Social Telugu 19.07.1963 23.09.1989 29.12.2013 29.12.2013

668 39-197547 K SUDHAKAR SA MDK Ramayampet ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL RAMPUR Social Telugu 11.12.1963 15.06.1995 30.12.2013 30.12.2013

669 37-182236 V ANJANEYA CHARY SA MDK Nizampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL, NIZAMPET (R) Social Telugu 19.09.1966 15.06.1995 30.12.2013 30.12.2013

670 41-151143 m aruna SA MDK Shankarampet (a) Z P GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SHANKARAMPET (A) Social Telugu 07.03.1960 17.12.1996 20.07.2015 20.07.2015 below2yrs

671 37-148615 T.RANGA RAO SA MDK Nizampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL NASAKAL Social Telugu 26.06.1963 25.10.1995 22.07.2015 22.07.2015 below2yrs

672 39-194749 S MALLESHAM SA MDK Ramayampet Z P HIGH SCHOOL KATRIYALA Social Telugu 07.08.1962 12.12.1996 22.07.2015 22.07.2015 below2yrs

673 46-195488 K SRINIVAS SA MDK Yeldurthy Z P HIGH SCHOOL MANGALAPARTHY Social Telugu 26.06.1963 25.10.1986 29.07.2015 29.07.2015 below2yrs
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674 34-190206 ARSHIYA BEGUM SA MDK Medak GOVT BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, MEDAK Social Urdu 09.01.1983 20.11.2007 20.11.2007 20.11.2007


